
April 20, 2024 Neillsville, WI



Wisconsin Dairyland Milking Shorthorn Sale

Sale Staff

April 20, 2024 Neillsville, WI

Auctioneer: 
Mark Oberholtzer....(715)773-2240

Ringmen: 
Darren Gregory.....(815)378-9691
Matt Borchardt......(815)703-7638

Pedigrees: 
Casey Weiss........(937)564-8861

Chairman: 
Adam Luchterhand......(715)937-2352

Clerking: 
Jessica Hasheider.....(608)963- 7499

Catalog: 
Bailey Larson.............(715)299-9185

Fitting: 
Devin & Kayla Mayer........(262)224-

7736

Schedule of Events
FRIDAY EVENING

Cattle Viewing and brief
member meeting with

meal
SATURDAY

10:15 am:
Announcements

10:30 am: Fun auction
11:00 am: Live cattle

Location
Clark County Fairgrounds

1120 E Division St
Neillsville, WI 54456

Bid online @ Cowbuyer.com
Contact:

Aaron Ray Tompkins......(336)363-4639



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 1 
Matt Henkes & Hannah Kelly 
Luana, IA 
563.880.8614 
Fresh 1-05 
2-02 334d 16830 3.8 638 3.1 530
3-03 77d 4455 3.8 170 3.0 134 RIP
March Test: 61# 3.8F 2.9P 14SCC

Ourway Walk On The Wildside 
68319344 
PTA -1092M -30F -26P -181NM 
PTA+0.6PL +3.13SCS +0.6DPR 

Lazy M Pirelli Got It EXP 
840003012136382 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2300d 167400m 6418f 5014p 
 Res All-American Lifetime Merit Cow

2021
 Res All-American Fall Yearling 2015
 HM All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2016
 2nd Lifetime Merit Cow Int’l Show 2021

GMC Rebel Logic-ET 
456757 EX90 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway Alishas Angel 9th EXP 
68308935 Excellent-91      
4-00 2X 305d 20210 3.4 689 3.4 686
 Nom All-American Aged Cow 2017
 All-American Fall Calf 2012

GI2 Gold Mine MD Pirelli 
68307830 
PTA -334M -9F -9P -97NM 
PTA +1.7PL +3.19SCS -1.1DPR 
Michaels Lothario Ginger 
68308545 Excellent-92 2E 
6-04 3X 355d 24480 3.8 922 2.9 711
 2nd Sr 3 Year Old Winter Nat’l Show 2014
 Res All-American Winter Calf 2012

LAZY M WILDSIDE GOLDEN ET 
Born: September 14, 2020  840003217399676 

Color: Red, Little White 
*Bred 2-29 to Sexed Gold Mine Dane*

Lazy M Pirelli Got It EXP EX-93 4E 
Dam of Lot 1 

Res All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2021 
Res All-American Fall Yearling 2015 
HM All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2016 

2nd Lifetime Merit Cow Int’l Show 2021 

Michaels Lothario Ginger EX-92 2E 
Grandam of Lot 1 

Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway KP Alisha 
458224 Very Good-87 
 5th 4 Year Old Int’l Show 2008

Innisfail Lothario 
464363 
PTA -801M -34F -26P -268NM 
PTA +0.4PL +2.91SCS +1.2DPR 
Gold Mine R PT Glamour 754-EXP 
465273 NC 
PTA -455M -9F -18P -127NM 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway KP Alisha 
458224 Very Good-87 
 5th 4 Year Old Int’l Show 2008

Sandy River Arnold 
459419 
PTA -321M -9F -9P -24NM 
PTA +1.1PL +2.94SCS +1.4DPR 
K-T Sage Famous Cinnimon
68300319
5-05 2X 328d 16150 3.3 540 2.8 450

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 2 
Ourway Cattle Co 
Cory Lien 
Brooklyn, WI 
608.220.5931 
Fresh in September with 2nd calf! 

Ourway Walk On The Wildside 
68319344 
PTA -1092M -30F -26P -181NM 
PTA+0.6PL +3.13SCS +0.6DPR 

K-T David Saucy
68317766 Excellent-91
 Sr Champion, Hon Mention Grand

Champion Quality Colors Spring Show
2019, 2020

GMC Rebel Logic-ET 
456757 EX90 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway Alishas Angel 9th EXP 
68308935 Excellent-91      
4-00 2X 305d 20210 3.4 689 3.4 686
 Nom All-American Aged Cow 2017
 All-American Fall Calf 2012

K-T Dobbie Logic David
465124
K-T Cinnimon Arnold Chili
68305727 NC

OURWAY WILD SAUCY-3D EX-90 
Born: April 1, 2020  840003211669401 

Color: Red 

K-T David Saucy EX-91
Dam of Lot 2 

Sr Champion, Hon Mention Grand Champion 
Quality Colors Spring Show 2019, 2020 

Ourway DL Saucy 5th 
Daughter of Lot 2 

Nom All-American Junior Best 3 Females 2023 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 3 
Vince Ruzic  
Jay, Drew & Sean Stetzer 
Alma Center, WI 
715.984.2211 Vince 
Feb. Test: 71# with 29SCC 
Herd Code: 35-27-0757 Index: 4167 
 

Circle B A Lucky Strike PP 
68317996 
PTA +392M -29F -17P -287NM 
PTA -1.8PL +3.28SCS +0.5DPR 
 
GE Bluerock TH Barbwire Rip 
68322352 Excellent-90 2E 
PTA +459M +28F +21P +115NM 
 
                                               
 

RoVin Mega All Abner P 
68309795 
PTA -90M -26F -24P -196NM 
PTA +1.2PL +3.29SCS -0.3DPR 
Truelea Diamond Jack Lotto P 
69303117 Excellent-90 
3-06 2X 335d 25480 3.9 990 3.0 763 
4-10 2X 305d 24620 4.5 1106 2.8 699 
 
 
 
Hylite Barbwire Red-ET 
9748330 
Hard Core Huckleberry Racer 
68314436 Excellent-92 2E 
5-02 2X 365d 22860 3.8 880 3.2 734 
6-05 2X 288d 20040 3.6 717 3.2 641 

BLUEROCK TH LUCK RAY EXP P 
Born: March 6, 2021        68329241 

Color: Red & White 
*Due 7-4 to Comanche* 

2-04 2X 227d 17462 3.2 561 2.8 491 RIP 

 Bluerock Th Luck Ray EXP P  
Sells as Lot 3 

All-American Spring Calf 2021 
Junior All-American Spring Calf 2021 

3rd Dam 
Kuszmar Alfairs Othello 
68307671 Very Good-85 
2-00 2X 315d 12510 3.7 463 3.1 393 
4th Dam 
Hard Core Ace Roxy-EXP 
464744 Excellent-95 3E 
10-06 2X 365d 29980 3.4 1016 2.8 839 
Life: 3452d 232280m 8016f 6782p 
 1st Lifetime Merit Cow Winter Nat’l 2016 
 All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2008 
 All-American Spring Yearling 2007 

5th Dam 
Tudor Hall Rubens Roxy 
360010350 Excellent-96 4E MS-96 
7-11 2X 365d 30360 3.8 1165 2.9 866 
12-07 2X 365d 28820 3.5 1008 2.9 844 
Life: 3082d 202180m 7790f 6061p 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 4  
Cory & Kristen Salzl 
CorStar Farm 
Litchfield, MN 
320.980.2737 Cory 
 

Kuszmar Mudslinger 
464007 E90 
PTA -506M -34F -19P -103NM 
PTA +3.3PL +3.11SCS +0.0DPR 
 
Corstar Presto Lulu-ET 
840003014529845 3E-E95 
5-00 2X 305d 26390 3.5 914 2.7 704 
6-01 2X 357d 27890 3.4 942 2.8 767 
 Unan All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2023 
 1st Lifetime Merit Cow Int’l Show 2023 
 Unan All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2022 
 1st Lifetime Merit Cow Int’l Show 2022 
 Unan All-American Aged Cow 2021 
 1st Aged Cow, Res Sr & Res Grand Int’l Show 

2021 
 Supreme Champion MN State Fair 2021 

 

Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 EX93 
PTA -421M -18F -12P -228NM 
PTA +0.3PL +3.47SCS -2.2DPR 
Pinesedge BT Aflair-EXP 
431075 Excellent-95 5E 
11-07 2X 365d 28880 2.8 805 3.2 916 
 All-American Four Year Old 1997 

 
 
North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -335M -31F -17P -208NM 
PTA -1.5PL +3.18SCS -1.7DPR 
Corstar Lil Bit Of Lovin ET 
68309264 Very Good-85 
6-01 2X 305d 24650 3.8 949 2.9 720 
7-03 2X 305d 22640 3.3 756 2.9 646 
Life: 1684d 106020m 3839f 3124p 
 

CORSTAR MUD LOOPTY LU VG-86 
Born: April 27, 2021 840003014529910 

Color: Red, Little White 
*Due May 21st to Sexed Comanche* 

Corstar Lovely Lady EXP ET 3E-E94 
Maternal Sister to Grandam of Lot 4 

All-American Best 3 Females 2016 
Res All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2018 

Nom All-American 4 Year Old 2016 
HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2015 

All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2014 
1st Sr 2 Year Old, Int & Res Grand Champ Int’l Show 2014 

3rd Dam 
Nixs Ma Love 
68300888 Excellent-91 2E 
Life: 1226d 64257m 1973f 1792p 
 All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2010 

4th Dam 
Nixs Lilly Pad 
454043 Excellent-93 2E 
Life: 1660d 68780m 2403f 2129p 
 All-American Aged Cow 2008 
 Grand Champion World Dairy Expo 2008 

5th Dam 
Nixs L. Lilly 
445249 Excellent-90 2E 
Life: 1386d 58410m 1944f 1858p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2002 

6th Dam 
Nixs Lulu 73-EXP 
440681 Excellent-92 2E 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2001 

 

Corstar Presto Lulu 3E-E95 
Dam of Lot 4 

Unan All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2023 
Unan All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2022 

All-American Aged Cow 2021 
Res Sr & Grand Champion World Dairy Expo 2021 

 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 5 
Matt Henkes 
Luana, IA 
563.880.8614 
Sells Dry! 
1-10 2X 252d 11167 4.0 445 3.3 369 
 

Henkeseen Cyride*TC 
840003149932697  
PA -627M +2F -12P +20NM 
PA +2.4PL +2.96SCS -0.5DPR 
 
GE Henkeseen Abn Rumor Has It 
68320601 Excellent-91 
5-03 2X 365d 33000 3.7 1207 2.8 909 
6-07 2X 305d 27060 3.3 883 2.8 755 
 
                                               
 

Lands-Brook Cyclone 
68304732 
PTA -1200M +4F -21P +2NM 
PTA +2.7PL +2.95SCS -0.7DPR 
Innisfail St Stella 329 EXP*CD 
68315974 Excellent-94 4E 
8-02 2X 365d 34170 3.5 1213 3.1 1045 
Life: 2403d 195080m 6864f 6041p 
 HM All-American 5 Year Old 2018 

 
 
 
RoVin Mega All Abner P 
68309795 
PTA -90M -26F -24P -196NM 
PTA +1.2PL +3.29SCS -0.3DPR 
Henkeseen Ad Rumor-Red-ET 
63445879 Excellent-93 
6-02 2X 365d 28890 3.8 1104 3.2 914 
 

HENKESEEN CYR REBELLION EXP ET GP-82  
Born: September 4, 2021        840003217140308 

Color: Red, Little White 
*Due 6-7 to Sexed Kuszmar Stargazer* 

 Henkeseen Cyr Rebellion EXP ET GP-82 @ 2-01 
Sells as Lot 5 

Nom All-American Fall Calf 2021 
Res Jr All-American Fall Calf 2021 

 
 

Innisfail Perfect Storm*CD 
360012228 
PTA -37M +0F +0P -81NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.04SCS -1.3DPR 
Innisfail Cy Stella 914 
68305794 Very Good-85 
3-05 2X 345d 16030 3.5 566 3.5 559 
 
 
 
 
 
Next Dams: 
3rd Dam: EX-92 
4th Dam: EX-91 
5th Dam: EX-92 
6th Dam: EX-94 
7th Dam: EX-94 

 Henkeseen Royalty Reason EXP ET EX-91 
Maternal Sister to Lot 5 

2X Unanimous All-American 
Res Int Champion Int’l Show 2022 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 6 
Matt Henkes 
Luana, IA 
563.880.8614 
Fresh 2-17! 
March Test: 60# 3.0F 2.7P 41SCC 
 

GMC Ladys Man EXP 
68324655 VG88 
PTA -251M -27F -14P -178NM 
PTA +1.2PL +3.07SCS +0.7DPR 
 
Innisfail St Stella 329 EXP*CD 
68315974 Excellent-94 4E 
9-03 2X 326d 31170 3.3 1034 3.0 944 
Life: 2403d 195080m 6864f 6041p 
 AMSS Cow Of The Year 2022 
 HM All-American 5 Year Old 2018 
 3rd 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2018 

 
                                               

Lake Effect RU Jefferson EXP 
68319238 
PA -521M -29F -17P -297NM 
PA -0.7PL +3.26SCS +0.5DPR 
Innisfail RO Lady 906 EXP 
68305788 Excellent-96 2E 
8-03 2X 365d 27550 3.6 986 2.7 753 
Life: 2434d 154250m 4956f 4379p 
 Jr All-American Aged Cow 2017 

 
 
 
Innisfail Perfect Storm*CD 
360012228 
PTA -37M +0F +0P -81NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.04SCS -1.3DPR 
Innisfail Cy Stella 914 
68305794 Very Good-85 
3-05 2X 345d 16030 3.5 566 3.5 559 

HENKESEEN LMAN SEATTLE EXP*CD 
Born: October 12, 2021        840003248255113 

Color: Red & White 
*Maternal Sister to Henkeseen CyRide & Henkeseen Rstar Slate* 

 Innisfail St Stella 329 EXP*CD 4E-94 
Dam of Lot 6 

AMSS Cow of the Year 2022 
HM All-American 5 Year Old 2018 

  
 

Innisfail Red Robin 
360010936 
PTA -195M -22F -4P -65NM 
PTA +0.5PL +2.82SCS -1.4DPR 
Innisfail Ga Lady 4028 
458970 NC 
3-05 2X 364d 21090 2.9 622 3.0 632 
4-08 2X 365d 21560 3.3 706 2.9 618 
 
 
 
 
Mysha McNutmeg Cyclone 
468205 
PTA -787M -22F -22P -223NM 
PTA -0.6PL +2.98SCS -0.7DPR 
Innisfail RU Stela 6088-TW-EXP 
465906 NC 
3-02 2X 365d 17670 3.0 532 3.2 571 

 Henkeseen Petr Shots EXP ET VG-88 Max. 
Maternal Sister to Lot 6 

Int Champion Mid-West Spring Show 2023 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Blue Spruce Clay Melody Mya 
471000069 Excellent-93 2E 
6-00 2X 339d 27480 3.9 1083 2.9 799 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2010 
 HM All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2009 
 2nd Aged Cow Int’l Show 2014 

 
RoVin Mega All Abner P 
68309795  
PTA -90M -26F -24P -196NM 
PTA +1.2PL +3.29SCS -0.3DPR 
Lazy M RR Zabest EXP ET 
840003010356832 Very Good-86 
2-03 2X 365d 16950 3.7 626 3.2 544 
 

Blue Spruce RR Myzer EXP 
68316556 
PA -275M -11F -6P -24NM 
PA +1.3PL +3.11SCS +0.1DPR 
 
Spring Meadows Zee Zee 
840003012179470 Excellent-90 

SPRING MEADOWS ZOO ZOO 
Born: December 2, 2021        68330521 

Color: Red & White 
     
 

LOT 7 
Spring Meadows Farm 
Urbana, OH 
937.869.3345 Mike Bodey 
Sells Fresh! 

Bar-D-Kuszmar Clay 
441351 
PTA -555M +8F -16P -3NM 
PTA +0.4PL +2.99SCS +0.1DPR 
Bluespruce-Kaclay Misty Melody 
455737 Very Good-87 
3-08 2X 360d 22270 3.6 807 3.2 710 
 
 
 
 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Purple Idalee DS Zing ET 
69303098 Very Good-88 
7-00 3X 364d 29960 3.8 1140 3.0 887 
Life: 1568d 119210m 4506f 3559p 

Blue Spruce Clay Melody Mya EX-93 2E 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 7 

All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2010 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

LOT 8 
RoVin Acres 
Pat Ruzic 
Hixton, WI 
715.964.6390 Pat 
 

 
RoVin Ali Cowboy Cody EXP ET P 
68312482 
PTA +25M +14F +1P +124NM 
PTA -0.2PL +3.02SCS +1.3DPR  
 
RoVin RRubn Brsbne Bristol EXP 
68324817 Very Good-86 
2-02 2X 365d 16430 4.0 657 3.3 536 
 
                                               
 

GE Kulp-Gen PF Cowboy-ET 
360012418 
PTA +144M +16F +13P +248NM 
PTA +1.2PL +2.67SACS +1.8DPR 
RoVin Alise Clay Ali-P 
441367 Excellent-93 2E 
10-06 2X 353d 23160 5.1 1186 2.9 673 
Life: 2495d 148947m 6646f 4624p 
 
 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Mapleton Vly Ipod Brisbane ET 
6830677 Very Good-88 
5-05 2X 365d 24860 4.8 1205 3.3 809 
6-10 2X 326d 24010 4.9 1179 3.2 764 
Life: 2128d 142340m 6574f 4595p 
 

ROVIN CODY P BRISTOL BETTY EXP  
Born: January 17, 2022        68331758 

Color: Red 
*Due 4-22 to RoVin Sean-PP Twinkle Timothy* 

RoVin Alise Clay Ali-P 2E-93 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 8 

Life: 2495d 148947m 6646f 4624p 

Bar-D Cindys Clay 
436934 
PTA -438M +10F -15P +33NM 
PTA +0.8PL +3.15SCS +0.4DPR 
RoVin EE Alise-P EXP 
427952 Very Good-86 
6-09 2X 300d 23310 3.6 838 3.4 784  
Life: 1943d 123800m 4583f 4183p 
 
 
Innisfail Prince of Diamonds 
455825 
PTA -500M -8F -15P -228NM 
PTA -2.4PL +3.02SCS -1.7DPR 
Alfa Treble Bailey EXP ET 
68301148 Very Good-86 
4-09 2X 324d 25310 3.9 983 3.3 834 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Innisfail Perfect Storm *CD 
360012228 
PTA -37M +0F +0P -81NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.04SCS -1.3DPR 
Innisfail-WO Mega Ladyluck ET 
840003010356945 Excellent-90 
4-01 3X 266d 25920 3.3 858 2.8 714 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2015 
 Res Grand Champ Int’l Show 2015 
 Nom All-American Summer Yrlg 2013 

 
 
Innisfail Lothario 
464363 
PTA -801M -34F -26P -268NM 
PTA +0.4PL +2.91SCS +1.2DPR 
B-D-F Sparkler Sammie 
68305073 Good Plus-83 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 9 
Matt & Abbey Opland 
Mindoro, WI 
608.790.3496 Matt 
Sells Fresh!! 
 

Heavenly Lumps EXP *CD 
68329196 
PA +68M -12F -5P -65NM 
PA +1.2PL +3.10SCS -0.7DPR 
 
Heavenly Scotch 
840003133601357 Very Good-86 
 
 
                                               
 

 
North Stars Famous Patriot EXP 
68308471 
PTA +424M -20F -1P -8NM 
PTA +1.4PL +2.98SCS +0.5DPR 
Lazy M PS Ladylump EXP ET*CD 
840003125829264 Excellent-93 3E 
 Jr All-American Aged Cow 2022 
 Res Grand Champ Winter Nat’l Show 

2022 
 All-American Sr 2 Yer Old 2018 

 
 
Innisfail Jekyll EXP 
68303431 
PTA -915M -57F -36P -497NM 
PTA -0.2PL +2.81SCS -0.6DPR 
Riverdale Heavenly Strawberry 
68311381 Excellent-93 2E 
 Jr All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2015 
 Res Jr All-American 5 Year Old 2017 

 

HEAVENLY LP SAGE 
Born: March 4, 2022        68330653 

Color: Red 

Lazy M PS Ladylump EXP ET*CD 3E-E93 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 9 

All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2018 
Jr All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2018 

Int Champ Winter Nat’l Jr Show 2018 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Gold Mine Lotto Hoyt EXP P 
68326545 EX90 
PA +28M -22F -7P -154NM 
PA +0.7PL +3.23SCS -0.5DPR 
 
Gold Mine S Casey Rivia 513 
68326833 Good Plus-84 
2-02 2X 365d 19190 3.4 655 2.9 562 
                                               
 

Mr Emily Lotto *TC 
68320211 VG88 
PTA -579M -37F -22P -321NM 
PTA +0.7PL +3.50SCS -0.3DPR 
GI2 Gold Mine Fox Holli 305 P 
68319295 Very Good-89 
3-08 2X 321d 21390 2.8 600 2.7 582 
4-09 2X 365d 25110 3.4 861 2.9 730 
 
 
Lands-Brook Casey ET 
56652058 
PTA -1055M -12F -21P -181NM 
PTA +1.0PL +3.42SCS +0.1DPR 
Gold Mine S Rendevous 241 EXP 
68317520 Excellent-91 2E 
3-11 2X 343d 20320 2.8 575 2.7 556 
5-01 2X 337d 23510 3.2 742 2.7 638 
 

GOLD MINE S HOYT RINGER 621 P 
Born: March 11, 2022        68331052 

Color: Red & White 
*Bred Natural Service to Gold Mine Casey Talon* 

*Approximate Due Date of 5-12* 

3rd Dam 
Gold Mine S Radiant 865 EXP ET 
68301147 Excellent-90 2E 
4-00 2X 259d 20090 3.7 734 2.9 584 
5-01 2X 252d 19880 3.9 775 2.9 571 
4th Dam 
Gold Mine S Rubens Red Hot 542 
360011227 Excellent-90 
2-11 2X 297d 21800 3.2 690 3.4 737 
3-11 2X 330d 22070 3.3 729 3.3 729 
5th Dam 
Gold Mine Kao Sweet Raizin 143 
445821 Excellent-90 
5-02 2X 322d 17560 3.8 659 3.3 579 
 All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2001 

6th Dam 
Gold Mine Sweet Razbery884-EXP 
438758 Very Good-86 
7-01 2X 325d 12460 3.6 453 3.2 403 
 

LOT 10 
Nathan & Jody Nus 
Arlington, IA 
563.608.3727 Jody 
     

Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833 
PTA -563M -20F -24P -298NM 
PTA -2.8PL +3.14SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Chippewa 
68306256 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2096d 137640m 5248f 4165p 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2015 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2013 

 
 
GI Lan-Sing Hills MDJ Musicman 
68325272 
PTA +365M -15F +4P +14NM 
PTA +1.7PL +3.17SCS +0.6DPR 
Lan-Sing Hills Stanley Warrior 
68321921 NC 
 

Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
 
GI2 Lan-Sing Hills Musicm Song 
68327586 NC 
 

LAN-SING HILLS COM TANVI EXP 
Born: March 15, 2022        68330817 

Color: Roan 
*Due 5-10 to Springville Titanium Perry* 

     
Mapleton Vly Rebel Julius-ET 
452864 
PTA -718M -19F -17P -213NM 
PTA -1.2PL +2.99SCS +0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Cherokee-ET-EXP 
468562 Excellent-92 
3-04 2X 337d 16630 3.5 576 2.8 471 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 

 
 
RoVin Sue Ksr Stanley EXP ET 
68311827 
PTA -659M +22F -2P +42NM 
PTA -1.0PL +3.39SCS -2.5DPR 
Lan-Sing Hills Presto Ambush 
68317551 NC 

LOT 11 
Neil & Julie Lansing 
West Union, IA 
563.379.8050 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 12 
Drew Stetzer 
Alma Center, WI 
608.434.4104 Carla 
 

Lands-Brook Cyclone 
68304732 
PTA -1200M +4F -21P +2NM 
PTA +2.7PL +2.95SCS -0.7DPR 
 
Innisfail RU Stella 803 EXP 
68324084 Excellent-90 
3-10 2X 364d 20930 3.5 740 3.0 624 
5-00 2X 334d 21379 3.4 717 3.0 642 
 Nom All-American 5 Year Old 2023 
 4th 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2023 
 2nd 5 Year Old Midwest Spring Show 

2023 
 Grand Champion IA State Fair 2023 

                                               

GMC Rebel Logic-ET 
456757 EX90 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Christina-EXP-ET 
457264 Excellent-96 4E 
Life: 2407d 113260m 4074f 3370p 
 All-American Aged Cow 2013, 2012, 2011 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2008 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2007 

 
 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Innisfail Cy Stella 244 
68312316 Excellent-90 
 

HENKESEEN JR CY SHOCKING ET 
Born: March 13, 2022        840003248255132 

Color: Red 
*Due 5-29 to Anecdote-P* 

 Henkeseen Jr Cy Shocking ET  
Sells as Lot 12 

3rd Junior Spring Calf Int’l Show 2022  

Kuszmar Alfairs Othello 
439021 
PTA -1009M -57F -31P -332NM 
PTA +1.5PL +2.97SCS +1.3DPR 
Lands-Brook Christie 
360009682 Excellent-94 4E  
9-05 2X 365d 31301 5.0 1559 3.0 951 
Life: 2344d 150019m 6496f 4726p 
 
 
 
 
Mysha McNutmeg Cyclone 
468205 
PTA -787M -22F -22P -223NM 
PTA -0.6PL +2.98SCS -0.7DPR 
Innisfail JE Stella 853EXP 
68303577 Very Good-85 
6-09 2X 342d 15940 3.4 536 2.8 452 

 Innisfail RU Stella 803 EXP EX-90 
Dam of Lot 12 

Nom All-American 5 Year Old 2023 
4th 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2023 

2nd 5 Year Old Midwest Spring Show 2023 
Grand Champion IA State Fair 2023 

 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Oceanbrae Diamond Jack 
7592189 
PTA +162M -3F +2P -57NM 
PTA -2.5PL +2.95SCS +0.2DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lace 
455784 Very Good-88 
4-04 2X 305d 20410 3.6 730 3.0 621 
 
 
 
 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Innisfail Jekyll Prin 1309 EXP 
68313639 Very Good-88 
3-02 3X 335d 25720 4.2 1069 3.1 790 
 2nd Jr 3 Year Old Int’l Jr Show 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 13 
Kyra Bue 
Alma Center, WI 
715.299.2211 Katie 
Sells Just Fresh!! 
 

Circle B A Lucky Strike PP 
68317996 
PTA +193M -36F -21P -365NM 
PTA -2.2PL +3.31SCS +0.1DPR  
 
Rose Lane Zumba Patzy 
68327281 NC 
 
                                               
 

 
RoVin Mega All Abner P 
68309795 
PTA -118M -28F -24P -224NM 
PTA +0.8PL +3.36SCS -0.4DPR 
Truelea Diamond Jack Lotto P 
69303117 Excellent-90 
3-06 2X 335d 25480 3.9 990 3.0 763 
4-10 2X 305d 24620 4.5 1106 2.8 699 
 
 
 
Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833  
PTA -385M -12F -17P -175NM 
PTA -1.9PL +3.15SCS -0.1DPR 
Rose Lane RR Zeus Poppy EXP 
68322740 Very Good-88 
 Res Grand Champion Midwest Jr Show 2021 
 Int Champion Midwest Jr Show 2021 

 

ROSE LANE LUCKY PEPPER P 
Born: March 23, 2022        68330725 

Color: Red & White 
*2nd Spring Calf Nat’l Jr Heifer Show 2022* 

Rose Lane RR Zeus Poppy EXP VG-88 
Grandam of Lot 13 

 

Innisfail Jekyll Prin 1309 EXP VG-88 
3rd Dam of Lot 13 

2nd Jr 3 Year Old Int’l Show 2016 
 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Lynmark St Clare 
11751400 
PTA -521M -13F -15P -310NM 
PTA -3.6PL +2.90SCS +0.9DPR 
GE Gold Mine G Gunmetal 082 
68311976 Excellent-92 
7-08 2X 365d 21230 3.5 748 3.0 628 
Life: 2579d 154060m 5159f 4641p 
 
 
 
B-D-F Diamond Sparkler 
467260 VG88 
PTA -642M -21F -16P -263NM 
PTA -2.1PL +2.88SCS +0.2DPR 
Spring Meadow Abigail 
68315925 Excellent-90 
 
 

Gold Mine STC Gunnar EXP 
68326544 
PA -275M -4F -6P -100NM 
PA -0.8PL +2.76SCS +0.7DPR 
 
Spring Meadows Anna 
68327282 Very Good-86 
 

SPRING MEADOWS ACORN 
Born: April 24, 2022        68332166 

Color: Roan 
*Due 9-26 to Inspired-PP* 

     

LOT 15 
Spring Meadows Farm 
Urbana, OH 
937.869.3345 Mike Bodey 

 GE Gold Mine Dimnd Deuce P*CD 
68306380 
PTA -112M +28F +2P +148NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.47SCS -1.2DPR 
GE Gold Mine G 12 Gauge 940 
68304627 NC 
3-01 3X 324d 17090 3.7 634 3.3 565 
 
 
 
 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Spring Meadows Amelia 
68309177 Good Plus-81 
 

 
Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833 
PTA -563M -20F -24P -298NM 
PTA -2.8PL +3.14SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Chippewa 
68306256 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2096d 137640m 5248f 4165p 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2015 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2013 

 
 
GI Lan-Sing Hills MDJ Musicman 
68325272 
PTA +365M -15F +4P +14NM 
PTA +1.7PL +3.17SCS +0.6DPR 
GI Lan-Sing Hills Justc Winnie 
68323732 NC 
 

Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
 
GI Lan-Sing Hills Music M Rap 
68327585 Very Good-85 
 

GI2 LAN-SING HILLS COM VANYI 
Born: April 10, 2022        68330818 

Color: Roan 
*Due 5-23 to Springville Titanium Perry* 

Mapleton Vly Rebel Julius-ET 
452864 
PTA -718M -19F -17P -213NM 
PTA -1.2PL +2.99SCS +0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Cherokee-ET-EXP 
468562 Excellent-92 
3-04 2X 337d 16630 3.5 576 2.8 471 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 

 
 
GI2 Gold Mine MD Justice*CD 
68317314 
PTA +379M -27F +1P -133NM 
PTA +0.4PL +3.31SCS -1.4DPR 
GI Lan-Sing Hills HB Blk Widow 
68315309 NC 

LOT 14 
Neil & Julie Lansing 
West Union, IA 
563.379.8050 
Not Eligible to be Shown 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Kuszmar Alfairs Othello 
439021 
PTA -1009M -57F -31P -332NM 
PTA +1.5PL +2.97SCS +1.3DPR 
Alwardts Wild Rose 2nd 
440839 NC 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Gold Mine Ebrose Kao Shale 160 
449444  
PTA -811M -18F -21P -222NM 
PTA -0.7PL +2.92SCS +0.2DPR 
Gold Mine Sweetheart Liana 680 
432280 Very Good-85 
10-06 2X 352d 18310 4.5 821 3.2 594 
Life: 2693d 118090m 4872f 4045p 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

LOT 16 
Nathan & Jody Nus 
Arlington, IA 
563.608.3727 Jody 
 
 

Halpins Muddy Rockstar TW 
840003013654947 
PTA -1011M -63F -33P -450NM 
PTA -0.1PL +2.84SCS +1.1DPR 
 
GE Gold Mine S Lantana 884 
68302780 Excellent-93 4E 
7-08 2X 365d 28780 3.8 976 3.0 762 
9-02 2X 358d 25070 3.8 956 3.0 743 
Life: 2974d 196580m 7271f 5925p 
 
                                               

 
Kuszmar Mudslinger 
464007 EX90 
PTA -966M -51F -31P -366NM 
PTA +1.1PL +3.06SCS -1.5DPR 
Halpins Ruthanne 
68302830 Excellent-94 2E MS-95 
 Res Grand Champion Winter Nat’l 

Show 2014 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2013 
 Res All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2012 

 
 
Torys Tornado-Red-ET 
134574934 
Gold Mine S Shale Laci 576 
458213 Very Good-87 
7-03 2X 284d 21130 4.0 845 3.1 659 
8-04 2X 321d 23570 3.9 927 3.1 741   
Life: 3780d 226710m 9092f 7230p 

GOLD MINE LAVENDER 631 EXP ET 
Born: June 2, 2022        68331652 

Color: Red & White 
*Bred Natural Service to Gold Mine Casey Talon* 

*Approximate Due Date of 5-7 to 5-12* 

GE Gold Mine S Lantana 884 4E-93 
Dam of Lot 16 

Life: 2974d 196580m 7271f 5925p 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 18 
Nathan & Jody Nus 
Arlington, IA 
563.608.3727 Jody 
Not Eligible to be Shown 

Gold Mine Lotto Hoyt EXP P 
68326545 EX90 
PA +28M -22F -7P -154NM 
PA +0.7PL +3.23SCS -0.5DPR 
 
GI2 Gold Mine KA Juliette 537 
68327841 Very Good-85 
2-00 2X 331d 15050 3.6 539 3.1 472 
                                               
 

 
Mr Emily Lotto *TC 
68320211 VG88 
PTA -579M -37F -22P -321NM 
PTA +0.7PL +3.50SCS -0.3DPR 
GI2 Gold Mine Fox Holli 305 P 
68319295 Very Good-89 
3-08 2X 321d 21390 2.8 600 2.7 582 
4-09 2X 365d 25110 3.4 861 2.9 730 
 
Meriville King Arthur 
419478  
PTA -1174M +-31F -33P -387NM 
PTA -2.7PL +3.00SCS +2.0DPR 
GI Gold Mine Jezebel 011 
68307789 Excellent-95 3E 
6-03 2X 317d 22440 3.3 744 3.1 695 
Life: 2211d 146260m 4829f 4649p 

GE GOLD MINE HOYT JINX 635 
Born: June 24, 2022        68331655 

Color: Red & White 
*Bred Natural Service to Gold Mine Casey Talon* 

*Approximate Due Date of 5-12 to 5-17* 
  

Gold Mine Patriot Foxtrot 
68317063 
PA -140M -25F -13P -136NM 
PA -0.1PL +2.91SCS +0.5DPR 
GI Gold Mine NF Holden Y12 P 
68319085 Excellent-91 
3-00 2X 302d 21830 3.5 756 2.9 641 
 
 
Scientific Destry 
138122625 
Gold Mine R Tribute Jules 811 
365012766 Very Good-88 
6-05 2X 324 24890 3.3 813 3.0 746 
7-06 2X 339d 23980 3.4 810 2.9 706 
Life: 2545d 170190m 5667f 5163p 

LOT 17  
Storytown Shorthorns 
William Solberg 
Oregon, WI 
608.212.1095 
 

Top Shelf DL Lars EXP 
840003218563875 EX92 
PA -375M -1F -3P +27NM 
PA +0.8PL +2.97SCS +1.3DPR 
 
Storytown Jacks Zala 
68318876 Excellent-91 2E 
4-02 2X 327d 22090 3.1 676 3.1 677 
5-03 2X 305d 21250 2.9 618 3.0 646 
Life: 1748d 103220m 3217f 3088p 
                                               
 

 
GE Innisfail Destry Lad 
68310520 
PTA -230M +2F +5P +67NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.82SCS +1.3DPR 
Trilow Zeus Lala ET 
840003126415961 Excellent-94 3E 
Life: 1842d 137125m 6047f 4394p 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2019 
 Res All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2018 
 Res All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2017 

 
North Stars Parti Jack 
68309790 
PA -462M -25F -6P -127NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.00SCS +1.1DPR 
Storytown Ruben Zada EXP 
68311701 Very Good-86 
4-03 2X 313d 19540 3.8 744 3.1 604 

STORYTOWN LARS ZULU 
Born: June 3, 2022        68331236 

Color: Red & White 
*Due 7-26 to Sexed Triple Crown Anaconda* 

  
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lola 
448919 Excellent-92 3E 
9-07 2X 365d 26300 3.9 1026 3.0 794 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2006 
 All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2004 

 
 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Mapleton Vly FD Miss Zoe-ET 
467859 Excellent-91 2E 
8-00 3X 305d 25400 4.1 1036 3.0 770 
 Res All-American Fall Yearling 2009 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 19 
Riverdale Farm 
Peggy Rydeen 
Osceola, WI 
715.417.0594 
 

Circle B A Lucky Strike PP 
68317996 
PTA +392M -29F -17P -287NM 
PTA -1.8PL +3.28SCS +0.5DPR 
Be Be of 12 Oaks ET 
68322068 Very Good-87 
                                            
 

RoVin Mega All Abner P 
68309795 
PTA -90M -26F -24P -196NM 
PTA +1.2PL +3.29SCS -0.3DPR 
Truelea Diamond Jack Lotto P 
69303117 Excellent-90 
3-06 2X 335d 25480 3.9 990 3.0 763 
4-10 2X 305d 24620 4.5 1106 2.8 699 
 
 
GE Arnes Liriano Lola Lincoln 
68315964 
PA +17M +15F -4P +21NM 
PA -0.2PL +3.13SCS +0.6DPR 
Fe-Bee of 12 Oaks 
454684 NC 

RIVERDALE LS BESSIE P 
Born: July 21, 2022        68331625 

Color: Red, Little White 
*Due 7-15 to Mapleton Vly Lottery Roscoe ET* 

 Oceanbrae Diamond Jack 
7592189 
PTA +162M -3F +2P -57NM 
PTA -2.5PL +2.95SCS +0.2DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lace 
455784 Very Good-88 
4-04 2X 305d 20410 3.6 730 3.0 621 
 
 
 
Mi-San Acres Rocket 
451252 
PA -489M -14F -16P -190NM 
PA -3.3PL +2.96SCS +2.5DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lola 
448919 Excellent-92 3E 
9-07 2X 365d 26300 3.9 1026 3.0 794 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2006 
 All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2004 

Truelea Diamond Jack Lotto P EX-90 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 19 

3-06 2X 335d 25480 3.9 990 3.0 763 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 

 

Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 3E-E94 
Dam of Lot 20 

All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 
All-American Best 3 Females 2016 

1st Jr 3 Year Old Int’l Show 2016 
 

GMC-Innisfail Princeton 609-ET 
465231 
PTA -895M -28F -20P -179NM 
PTA +0.4PL +3.13SCS +2.6DPR 
GMC Academy Dairyqueen 
68306448 Very Good-87 
3-08 2X 257d 15090 4.2 641 3.2 479 
4-11 2X 304d 17970 3.8 682 3.2 574 
  
 
GE Gold Mine Dimnd Deuce P*CD 
68306380 
PTA -211M +23F -2P +107NM 
PTA +1.1PL +2.50SCS -1.1DPR 
Corstar KM Mudpie 
840003003996912 Very Good-89 
2-00 2X 305d 13860 3.2 440 3.3 452 
 
 

GMC Prin Delux 
68321823 
PA -772M -25F -18P -222NM 
PA -0.5PL +3.09SCS +1.4DPR 
 
Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 
72514256 Excellent-94 3E 
8-05 2X 305d 28230 3.7 1045 3.1 863 
Life: 1777d 126630m 4821f 3989p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 
 All-American Best 3 Females 2016 
 1st Jr 3 Year Old Int’l Show 2016 

 
 

CORSTAR DELUX MASALA ET P 
Born: September 4, 2022        840003014529937 

Color: Red & White 
*Due 8-29 to Krauses Tanbark Inspired-PP* 

LOT 20 
Cory & Kristen Salzl 
CorStar Farm 
Litchfield, MN 
320.980.2737 Cory 

Maternal Sisters to Masala 
Corstar Presto Mango P EXP  
Very Good-87 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2018 
 Intermediate Champion Int’l Show 

2018 
 
Corstar Mixin-It-Up EXP ET P 
Excellent-90 
 Jr All-American 4 Year Old 2023 
 Res Senior Champion Int’l Junior Show 

2023 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway KP Alisha 
458224 Very Good-87 
 5th 4 Year Old Int’l Show 2008 
 
 
 

 
Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 
PTA -421M -18F -12P -228NM 
PTA +0.3PL +3.47SCS -2.2DPR 
Heavenly Cranberry 
68309863 Excellent-90 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 21 
Ourway Cattle Co 
Cory Lien 
Brooklyn, WI 
608.220.5931 
 
 

Ourway Walk On The Wildside 
68319344 
PTA -1092M -30F -26P -181NM 
PTA+0.6PL +3.13SCS +0.6DPR 
 
Gin-Val RR Zeus Cremebrulee 
68325820 Excellent-92 
 Nom All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2021 

 
 
                                               
 

 
GMC Rebel Logic-ET 
456757 EX90 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway Alishas Angel 9th EXP 
68308935 Excellent-91                                          
4-00 2X 305d 20210 3.4 689 3.4 686 
 Nom All-American Aged Cow 2017 
 All-American Fall Calf 2012 

 
 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Heavenly Creampuff  
840003126670148 Excellent-92 2E 
 Res Grand Champ NE All Breed Show 

2018 

OURWAY WILD CREAMPUFF 
Born: September 5, 2022        68332013 

Color: Red, White Marks 
*Bred 11-20 to Liam* 

Gin-Val RR Zeus Cremebrulee EX-92 
Dam of Lot 21 

Nom All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2021 

Heavenly Creampuff EX-90 
Grandam of Lot 21 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 22 
Eichler Cattle 
Jill & Michael 
Oak Park, MN 
320.333.6523 Jill 
 

Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
 
Eichlers Bee Brave EXP 
840003012719347 NC 
PTA -294M -14F -12P -118NM 
 
                                               

Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833 
PTA -563M -20F -24P -298NM 
PTA -2.8PL +3.14SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Chippewa 
68306256 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2096d 137640m 5248f 4165p 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2015 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2013 

 
 
North Stars Mega Petrone EXP 
68320747 
PTA -249M -26F -20P -166NM 
PTA +0.6PL +3.23SCS -2.2DPR 
Eichlers ELB Beehive EXP 
68324569 Very Good-88 
1-11 2X 339d 12800 4.6 588 3.4 436 

EICHLERS LBC BEE BRAVE GIRL 
Born: September 11, 2022        68332010 

Color: White, Red Marks 
*Due 9-17 to Wildside* 

 MJ Eichler Nrth Str Betsea EXP EX-91 2E 
4th Dam of Lot 22 

Lifetime Milk: 1998d 114480m 4629f 3954p 
 

Mapleton Vly Rebel Julius-ET 
452864 
PTA -718M -19F -17P -213NM 
PTA -1.2PL +2.99SCS +0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Cherokee-ET-EXP 
468562 Excellent-92 
3-04 2X 337d 16630 3.5 576 2.8 471 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 

 
 
Eichlers Liriano Blaine EXP 
840003012719334 
PTA -356M -4F -11P -314NM 
PTA -4.8PL +3.32SCS -1.0DPR 
Eichlers RN Bimson-Kins EXP 
68321203 Good Plus-81 
PTA -541M -20F -8P -94NM 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Mapleton Vly Rebel Julius-ET 
452864 
PTA -718M -19F -17P -213NM 
PTA -1.2PL +2.99SCS +0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Cherokee-ET-EXP 
468562 Excellent-92 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 Nom All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2010 
 
 

Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lola 
448919 Excellent-92 3E 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2006 
 All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2004 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 23 
Jacob Krueger 
Seymour, WI 
920.619.2648 
 
 

Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
 
Heavenly Laycee 
68321534 NC 
 
 
                                               
 

 
Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833 
PTA -563M -20F -24P -298NM 
PTA -2.8PL +3.14SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Chippewa 
68306256 Excellent-93 4E                        
Life: 2096d 137640m 5248f 4165p 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2015 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2013 

 
 
Heavenly Iceman 
840003126670155 
PA -839M -40F -27P -365NM 
PA -0.7PL +3.15SCS -0.9DPR 
Trilow Zeus Lilly ET 
840003126415769 Very Good-86 

MAD-M COMANCHES LEGACY 
Born: September 12, 2022        68331902 

Color: Red & White 
*Due 9-23 with Eichlers LBC Broadway EXP Heifer Calf!* 

Mad-M Blaines Liberty 
Maternal Sister of Lot 23 

Res Jr Champion NEW High Protein Show 2021 
 
 Lands-Brook Chippewa 4E-93 

Paternal Grandam of Lot 23 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 25 
Alexis, Brooklyn, Paxton & Maverick 
Woeste 
Long Prairie, MN 
320.282.5740 Eric 
 

Cherrywood Clancy Legacy304 ET 
68327505 
PA -1214M -51F -36P -445NM 
PA -0.2PL +3.16SCS -0.1DPR 
 
Redwillow Win Elsie 
68329337 NC 
 
                                               
 

Lands-Brook Clancy 
68310547 
PTA -1612M -63F -49P -613NM 
PTA -1.0PL +3.07SCS -1.4DPR 
Innisfail RU Lady 304 EXP 
68313035 Very Good-87 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2016 
 Jr All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2015 
 Res All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2015 

 
 
Elron Megadeth Winston EXP 
68318337 
PTA -715M -31F -21P -352NM 
PTA -0.4PL +3.22SCS -1.3DPR 
Redwillow CD Ellie 
68325119 NC 
 

WOESTE LEGACY EVA 
Born: March 3, 2023        68332526 

Color: Red, Little White 
*2nd Spring Calf MN State Fair 2023* 

Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Innisfail Jo Lady 7044 
68300076 Excellent-90 2E 
4-07 2X 353d 16300 3.6 579 3.2 523 
 
 
 
 
Bar-D Krauses Fawns C.D. 
454666 
PTA -573M -18F -20P -364NM 
PTA -4.1PL +2.92SCS +0.1DPR 
Innisfail C68 Emily 124 
68310209 Excellent-90 2E 
2-03 2X 319d 14380 3.8 540 3.4 486 

LOT 24 
Glenrich Farm 
Mark Mote 
Union City, IN 
765.215.4740 
 

Glenrich Easton 
68332360 
PA -743M -31F -23P -292NM 
PA -1.9PL +3.03SCS +2.6DPR 
 
Glenrich Cher 77 
68332361 NC 
 
                                               
 

Glenrich Pollys Dakota 
68324105 
PA -594M -33F -21P -296NM 
PA -1.2PL +3.11SCS +2.2DPR 
Glenrich Emper 10 EXP 
68302427 NC 
 
 
 
 
 
Hard Core Ace Montana-ET 
370011474 
PA -573M -20F -15P -243NM 
PA -1.9PL +3.14SCS +0.8DPR 
Glenrich Cher 72 
68316003 NC 
 

GLENRICH CHER 81 
Born: January 3, 2023        68332369 

Color: Red, White Marks 
 

Glenrich R9 Dilly 
68302425 
PA -1567M -46F -40P -454NM 
PA -3.6PL +2.89SCS +4.3DPR 
Glenrich Emper 2 
360012085 NC 
 
 
 
 
 
Cor-IX Mega Luck ET 
68309486 
PA -446M -30F -17P -262NM 
PA +0.1PL +3.18SCS -0.3DPR 
Glenrich Cherrie 67 
68312273 NC 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 26 
Evelyn Kliebenstein 
Darlington, WI 
563.380.3386 Morgan 

 

Henkeseen Cyride*TC 
840003149932697 
PA -627M +2F -12P +20NM 
PA +2.4PL +2.96SCS -0.5DPR 
 
Na-Mor-Dale Presto Ishnala EXP 
840003207366545 Very Good-85 
2-0 2X 344d 19770 3.4 666 2.9 576 RIP 
 All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2023 
 1st Jr 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2023 
 Int Champ Midwest Regional Show 2023 
 1st Spring Yrlg DelCo Classic 2022 
 8th Spring Yrlg Int’l Show 2022 

Lands-Brook Cyclone 
68304732 
PTA -1200M +4F -21P +2NM 
PTA +2.7PL +2.95SCS -0.7DPR 
Innisfail ST Stella 329 EXP*CD 
68315974 Excellent-94 4E 
Life: 2403d 195080m 6864f 6041p 
 HM All-American 5 Year Old 2018 
 3rd 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2018 

 
 
North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -106PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
Na-Mor-Dale Justice Ila EXP ET 
840003144044941 Excellent-92 
4-05 2X 281d 20379 3.0 611 3.0 602 
 HM All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2020 
 Res Grand SW WI Protein Show 2021 
 HM Int Champ Midwest Spring Show 2021 

NA-MOR-DALE CYRIDE IRIS 
Born: March 8, 2023        840003207366554 

Color: Red 

Na-Mor-Dale Presto Ishnala EXP VG-85 
Dam of Lot 26 

All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2023 
1st Jr 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2023 

 

Innisfail Perfect Storm*CD 
360012228 
PTA -37M +0F +0P -81NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.04SCS -1.3DPR 
Innisfail Cy Stella 914 
68305794 Very Good-85 
2-03 2X 365d 16040 3.5 556 3.5 554 
3-05 2X 345d 16030 3.5 566 3.5 559 
 
 
 
GI2 Gold Mine MD Justice*CD 
68317314 
PTA +379M -27F +1P -133NM 
PTA +0.4PL +3.31SCS -1.4DPR 
Heavenly Icesicle 
840003133601373 Excellent-90 2E 
 

Na-Mor-Dale Justice Ila EXP ET EX-92 
Grandam of Lot 26 

HM All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2020 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

LOTS 27 & 28  
Matt & Abbey Opland 
Mindoro, WI 
608.790.3496 Matt 
 
 

 
Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
 
Wide-Open Zeus Chalice 
68321174 NC 
 All-American Winter Calf 2017 
 Res All-American Winter Yrlg 2018 
 2nd Winter Yrlg Int’l Show 2018 

 
 
                                               
 

Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833 
PTA -563M -20F -24P -298NM 
PTA -2.8PL +3.14SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Chippewa 
68306256 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2096d 137640m 5248f 4165p 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2015 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2013 

 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Wide-Open Jonathan Chicago 
68306906 Excellent-91 2E 
3-04 2X 309d 23540 4.0 940 3.5 820 
4-05 2X 307d 25100 3.9 990 3.5 878 
 

ROCKVIEW C CAJUN QUEEN ET 
Born: March 9, 2023        68332739 

Color: Red, Little White 
*Lot 27* 

Wide-Open Jonathan Chicago 2E-91 
Grandam of Lots 27 & 28 

All-American Summer Yearling 2012 

Mapleton Vly Rebel Julius-ET 
452864 
PTA -718M -19F -17P -213NM 
PTA -1.2PL +2.99SCS +0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Cherokee-ET-EXP 
468562 Excellent-92 
3-04 2X 337d 16630 3.5 576 2.8 471 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 

 
Innisfail Jonathan-Twin 
370011562 
PTA -1300M -44F -34P -403NM 
PTA -0.3PL +3.11SCS +1.8DPR 
Wide-Open Clay Chartreuse 
68300146 Very Good-86 
3-06 2X 259d 18670 4.0 743 3.0 564 
4-06 2X 305d 20520 3.8 784 3.3 670 

ROCKVIEW COMANCHE CECE ET 
Born: March 11, 2023        68332740 

Color: Red, Little White 
*Lot 28* 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lola 
448919 Excellent-92 3E 
9-07 2X 365d 26300 3.9 1026 3.0 794 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2006 
 All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2004 
 

 
 
Oceanbrae Ironman-P 
9993327 
PTA -920M +0F -13P -149NM 
PTA -3.1PL +3.04SCS -0.9DPR 
Rosecrest RL Barb 
68302759 Excellent-90 3E 
11-03 2X 365d 23220 4.3 997 3.1 729 
Life: 3721d 246810m 11238f 7714p 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 29 
RoVin Acres 
Pat Ruzic 
Hixton, WI 
715.964.6390 Pat 
 
 

Top Shelf DL Lars EXP 
840003218563875 
PTA -375M -1F -3P +27NM 
PTA +0.8PL +2.97SCS +1.3DPR 
 
RoVin Alabama Bam Brittany 
68326929 Good Plus-83 
2-10 2X 305 13903 4.1 572 3.0 421 
 
                                               
 

 
GE Innisfail Destry Lad 
68310520 
PTA -230M +2F +5P +67NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.82SCS +1.3DPR 
Trilow Zeus Lala ET 
840003126415961 Excellent-94 3E 
Life: 1842d 137125m 6047f 4394p 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2019 
 Res All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2018 
 Res All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2017 

 
 
RoVin Aloha Moon Alabama 
68323328 
PA -520M -24F -22P -239NM 
PA +0.6PL +3.10SCS +0.0DPR 
RoVin Iron Barb Bam 
68313531 Good Plus-84 
8-10 2X 365d 20840 4.6 965 3.2 675 
Life: 2460d 140990m 6311f 4542p 
 

ROVIN LARS BRITTANY BRYNN 
Born: March 10, 2023        68333385 

Color: Red, Little White 

Trilow Zeus Lala ET 4E-94 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 29 
All-American 4 Year Old 2019 

Res All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2018 
Res All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2017 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway KP Alisha 
458224 Very Good-87 
 5th 4 Year Old Int’l Show 2008 

 
 
 
 
Mysha-Wo Advent Liriano-ET 
360012770 
PTA +385M +16F +3P -3NM 
PTA -0.8PL +3.17SCS +0.9DPR 
ES Susan 
68303540 Good Plus-82 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 30 
Red Willow Genetics 
Eric, Megan, Parker & Hadley Seifert 
Long Prairie, MN 
320.282.5740 Eric 
 

Ourway Walk On The Wildside 
68319344 VG89 
PTA -1092M -30F -26P -181NM 
PTA +0.6PL +3.13SCS +0.6DPR 
 
Redwillow Adventure Spice TW 
68320749 Excellent-92 2E 
4-09 2X 333d 23720 3.1 735 2.9 683 
5-10 2X 352d 20870 3.4 497 2.8 590 
 Res All-American 5 Year Old 2021 
 2nd 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2021 

 

 
GMC Rebel Logic 
456757 EX90 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway Alishas Angel 9th EXP 
68308935 Excellent-91 
4-00 2X 20210 3.4 689 3.4 686 
 Nom All-American Aged Cow 2017 
 All-American Fall Calf 2012 

 
 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
ES Stella EXP 
68309979 Excellent-90 
 

REDWILLOW WOW SAYRE ET 
Born: March 30, 2023        68332751 

Color: Roan 

Redwillow Adventure Spice TW 2E-92 
Dam of Lot 30 

 

Redwillow Adventure Spice TW 2E-92 
Dam of Lot 30 

Res All-American 5 Year Old 2021 
2nd 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2021 

 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 31 
Elm Roc Dairy 
Adam & Kristina  
Luchterhand 
Neillsville, WI 
715.937.2352 Adam 
 

GE Elm-Roc Warpaint Mohawk 
840003230136707 
PA +88M +15F +5P +107NM 
PA -0.1PL +2.88SCS +1.2DPR 
 
Elm-Roc Conrad Firestarter 
840003207889932 Good Plus-81 
2-05 2X 365d 15650 3.8 602 2.9 456 
 
                                               
 

GI2 Gold Mine S War Paint 
68321068 
PA -54M +19F +6P +81NM 
PA -0.6PL +2.93SCS +1.0DPR 
Jet Legacy M Marcia 63 EXP 
840003134073363 Good Plus-83 
2-08 2X 365d 16430 3.6 584 3.0 501 
4-01 2X 365d 18620 3.7 688 3.0 559 
 
 
 
Lady Grove Conrad EXP ET 
11682145 
PTA -555M +17F -2P +135NM 
PTA -0.3PL +2.86SCS -0.7DPR 
Elm-Roc Sprgn Wildfire TW 
840003128714012 Very Good-85 
4-02 2X 365d 16580 4.3 718 3.0 492 
 

ELM-ROC MOHAWK CROSS FIRE EXP 
Born: April 8, 2023        840003255804630 

Color: Red, Little White 

 Bar D Mi-San Acres McNugget 3E-93  
4th Dam of Lot 31 

7-03 2X 365d 35440 4.0 1428 3.0 1065 
All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2001 

Foss Treble 116 EXP 
68316886 
Mysha WO McNicety EXP P 
840003126094884 Good Plus-81 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Blissful Teds Spurgeon-ET 
466355 
PTA -35M -1F -8P +58NM 
PTA +0.4PL +2.76SCS +1.0DPR 
Mysha-WO Robin Firecracker EXP 
471000068 Very Good-89 
3-10 2X 318d 22670 3.4 782 3.3 737 
Life: 1759d 107770m 3674f 3495p 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 32 
Kyra & Tanner Bue 
Alma Center, WI 
715.299.2211 Katie 
 
 

Koopycrest Anecdote-P 
11907968 
PTA -649M -14F -14P -249NM 
PTA -2.7PL +3.28SCS -1.2DPR  
 
Innisfail-WO Mega Luxury ET 
68325205 Excellent-91 
3-00 2X 330d 19850 4.1 813 3.0 587 
4-04 2X 306d 16630 3.4 560 2.9 483 
 
                                               
 

Oceanbrae Ironman-P 
9993327 
PTA -932M +1F -14P -97NM 
PTA -2.2PL +3.00SCS +0.8DPR 
Koopycrest Logic Ali Anne 
11306306 NC 
PTA -659M +5F -13P -45NM 
 
 
 
Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 EX93 
PTA -410M -17F -12P -225NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.48SCS -2.0DPR 
Innisfail RO Lady 5086-TW-EXP 
463548 Excellent-92 2E 
5-09 2X 365d 24500 3.2 787 3.0 743 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2011 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2010 
 2nd Sr 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2008 

WIDE-OPEN ANECDOTE LELO  
Born: April 22, 2023        68332555 

Color: Red 
*Maternal Sister to Jr Champ MN State Fair 2023* 

Innisfail-WO Mega Luxury ET EX-91 
Dam of Lot 32 

 

Innisfail RO Lady 5086-TW-EXP 2E-92 
Grandam of Lot 32 

All-American 5 Year Old 2012 
All-American 4 Year Old 2010 

 

3rd Dam 
Innisfail KO Lady 2071-Twin 
454169 NC 
3-04 2X 365d 16490 3.5 584 3.2 528 
4-10 2X 329d 17060 2.7 466 3.2 540 
4th Dam 
Innisfail RB Lady 690 
440060 Good Plus-84 
7-04 2X 365d 27590 3.0 815 2.7 748 
8-10 2X 365d 21140 3.5 733 2.9 619 
Life: 3514d 185920m 5589f 5677p 
5th Dam 
Innisfail EL Lady 434-EXP 
435256 NC 
7-02 2X 360d 21250 3.4 725 3.1 658 
6th Dam 
Innisfail Lady 628th 
360004105 Excellent-90 3E 
9-04 2X 305d 26890 3.1 823 3.0 809 
Life: 2302d 154030m 5309f 4763p 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 33 
Cory & Kristen Salzl 
CorStar Farm 
Litchfield, MN 
320.980.2737 Cory 
 

Mr Emily Lotto *TC 
68320211 VG88 
PA -620M -33F -20P -312NM 
PA +0.2PL +3.29SCS -0.5DPR 
 
Lands-Brook Christianna EXP 
840003003521489 Excellent-93 2E 
4-02 2X 288d 19920 3.1 618 3.1 612 
5-02 2X 264d 17882 3.5 622 3.1 554 RIP 
 Nom All-American 4 Year Old 2022 
 4th 4 Year Old Int’l Show 2022 
 Nom All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2021 
 Int Champion MN State Fair 2021 

                                               
 

Innisfail Mega Lottery ET 
68314502 
PTA -561M -43F -26P -417NM 
PTA -0.8PL +3.37SCS -2.1DPR 
Innisfail St Emily 864 EXP 
68303585 Excellent-95 2E 
Life: 1786d 101640m 3841f 3310p 
 Nom All-American Aged Cow 2015 
 Nom All-American 4 Year Old 2013 

 
 
GI2 Gold Mine MD Justice*CD 
68317314 
PTA +330M -32F +0P -145NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.31SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Cocaine ET 
56652049 Excellent-91 3E 
4-02 2X 250d 15960 3.9 629 3.0 473 
5-02 2X 259d 19490 4.5 881 3.1 596 

CORSTAR AE LOTTO CAROLINA 
Born: June 1, 2023 840003227733827 

Color: Roan 
 

Lands-Brook Christianna EXP 2E-93 
Dam of Lot 33 

Nom All-American 4 Year Old 2002 
4th 4 Year Old Int’l Show 2022 

Nom All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2021 
Int Champion MN State Fair 2021 

 

3rd Dam 
Lands-Brook Christina-EXP-ET 
457264 Excellent-96 4E 
Life: 2407d 113260m 4074f 3370p 
 All-American Aged Cow 2011, 2012, 

2013 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2008 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2007 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2006 
 All-American Summer Yrlg 2004 

4th Dam 
Lands-Brook Christie 
360009682 Excellent-94 4E 
7-02 2X 365d 30830 4.1 1251 3.0 926 
9-05 2X 365d 31301 5.0 1559 3.0 951 
Life: 2344d 150019m 6496f 4726p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2002 

 

Lands-Brook Christina-EXP-ET 4E-E96 
3rd Dam of Lot 33 

All-American Aged Cow 2011, 2012, 2013 
All-American 5 Year Old 2008 
All-American 4 Year Old 2007 

All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2006 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lands-Brook Camero EXP 
840003003521487 
PA -628M +36F +23P -266NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.14SCS -1.4DPR 
Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 
72514256 Excellent-94 3E 
Life: 1898d 131010m 4966f 4134p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 
 All-American Best 3 Females 2016 

 
 
GE Panorama Anticipation 
A0004871 
PTA +238M +19F +13P +43NM 
PTA -2.2PL +3.12SCS +0.2DPR 
Rose Park KF Princess Rosa 
68321849 Very Good-88 
3-08 2X 21080 2.9 620 3.0 636 
 

Corstar Mixology EXP P 
68328712 
PA -562M -22F -16P -102NM 
PA +1.3PL +2.93SCS -0.8DPR 
 
Mikes-Dar MVF Antic Rio EXP 
68326958 Good Plus-83 
2-03 2X 384d 14840 3.6 538 3.1 463 

MAPLETON VLY MIX REYANA EXP P 
Born: June 2, 2023        68332622 

Color: Red, Little White 
     

LOT 34 
Mapleton Valley Farms LLC 
Oconomowoc, WI 
920.273.9324 Katie 
 

GE Gold Mine Dimnd Deuce P*CD 
68306380 
PTA -112M +28F +2P +148NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.47SCS -1.2DPR 
Corstar KM Mudpie 
840003003996912 Very Good-89 
2-00 2X 305d 13860 3.2 440 3.3 452 
 
 
 
 
Spungold-R Prince of Pa ET 
68302617 
PTA -517M -24F -14P -259NM 
PTA -1.6PL +3.12SCS -0.8DPR 
Rose Park Harpers Rosebud 
68318320 
 

Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 3E-94 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 34 

All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Vinra Rebel Ivan 
447797 EX90 
PTA -1090M -33F -23P -310NM 
PTA -0.8PL +3.15SCS +1.5DPR 
Sasnak PP Snowberry 
68308575  
 
 
 
 
M-K Keil CA Alfred 
68317202 
PA -418M -16F -9P -167NM 
PA -1.7PL +3.11SCS +1.4DPR 
Sasnak Blueberrys Jose 1st EXP 
68306927 NC 
 
 
 

Sasnak Rebel Intimidator 
68325345 
PA -800M -35F -20P -268NM 
PA -1.0PL +3.12SCS +2.2DPR 
 
Sasnak JA 142 Jocelyn 
68328444 NC 
 

SASNAK JACLYN 
Born: June 27, 2023        Pending 

Color: Roan 
     

LOT 36 
Sasnak Farm 
Seth Thiessen 
Imman, KS 
620.200.6335 

Spungold-R Frolic Poker-ET 
466748 
PTA +290M -25F +2P -11NM 
PTA +1.3PL +3.12SCS +1.7DPR 
M-K Keil C.S. Palm Berry 
68300969 NC 
 
 
 
 
Clayside GE Brad 
453538 
PTA -450M -16F -15P -26NM 
PTA +0.4PL +2.78SCS +2.1DPR 
GE Sasnak Jennys Blueberry 
68306381 NC 

 
Kuszmar Megadeth Mykola EXP 
840003131745168 EX92 
PTA -265M -23F -13P -270NM 
PTA -0.9PL +3.22SCS -2.4DPR  
Krauses Anecdote Ruth 537P 
68321624 Excellent-90 
 Jr All-American 5 Year Old 2022 
 2nd 5 Year Old Winter Nat’l Jr Show 

2022 
 
Oceanbrae Ironman-P 
9993327 
PTA -920M +0F -13P -149NM 
PTA -3.1PL +3.04SCS -0.9DPR 
Lazy M Robins Greta EXP ET 
840003135717950 Good Plus-80 
 
 
 

Krauses Rukola Tanbark P 
68327130 
PA -330M -11F -6P -158NM 
PA -1.0PL +3.25SCS -1.6DPR 
 
Spring Meadows IM Gracie 
68327283 Good Plus-81 
 

SPRING MEADOWS GUPPY 
Born: June 5, 2023        68332697 

Color: Red, Little White 
     

Koopycrest Anecdote-P 
11907968 
PTA -767M -20F -18P -321NM 
PTA -3.3PL +3.25SCS -2.0DPR 
Ecuafarm Galileo Ruth 
70572354 Good Plus-84 
 
 
 
 
Innisfail Red Robin 
360010936 
PTA -195M -22F -4P -65NM 
PTA +0.5PL +2.82SCS -1.4DPR 
Michaels Lothario Ginger 
68308545 Excellent-92 2E 
5-02 3X 331d 26330 3.4 890 3.0 777 
 Res All-American Winter Calf 2012 

LOT 35 
Spring Meadows Farm 
Urbana, OH 
937.869.3345 Mike Bodey 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Mysha M.J. Merlin 
446669 
PA -1349M -48F -38P -460NM 
PA -3.4PL +2.99SCS +4.4DPR 
Dillys Beauty 
448038 Very Good-88 
4-08 2X 356d 14820 3.2 475 3.0 444 
 All-American Fall Yearling 2001 
 
 

 
Kuszmar Mudslinger 
464007 EX90 
PTA -966M -51F -31P -366NM 
PTA +1.1PL +3.06SCS -1.5DPR 
Vinra Moonshine Tulip 
68303025 NC 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 37 
Jacob Krueger 
Seymour, WI 
920.619.2648 
 
 

Mysha-WO Advent Liriano-ET 
360012770 
PTA +385M +16F +3P -3NM 
PTA -0.8PL +3.17SCS +0.9DPR 
 
Holy-Ayr Win Talladega 
840003145975009 NC 
 Grand Champ NEW High Protein Show 

2022 
 Res Grand & Sr Champion Open & Jr 

Show WI State Show 2023 
 

 
KHW Kite Advent-Red-ET 
133002953 
Mysha Lady Di 
452544 Excellent-92 2E                                          
3-07 2X 346d 33090 3.1 1042 2.9 973 
 All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2005 
 All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2004 
 All-American Fall Yearling 2003 

 
 
 
Elron Megadeth Winston EXP 
68318337 
PTA -715M -31F -21P -352NM 
PTA -0.4PL +3.22SCS -1.3DPR 
Holy-Ayr Mudslinger Trinity 
68315822 NC 

MAD-M LIRIANOS TILLIE EXP 
Born: June 26, 2023        68333295 

Color: Red, White Marks 

Mysha Ladi Di 2E-92 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 37 

All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2005 
All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2004 
All-American Fall Yearling 2003 Holy-Ayr Win Talladega 

Dam of Lot 37 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

LOT 38 
Mapleton Valley Farms LLC 
Oconomowoc, WI 
920.273.9324 Katie 
 
 

GE Panorama Anticipation 
A0004871 
PTA +238M +19F +13P +43NM 
PTA -2.2PL +3.12SCS +0.2DPR 
 
Mapleton Vly Prfct Fraulein P 
68326955 Very Good-85 MS-87 
2-01 2X 365d 18860 4.3 812 2.9 550 
 
                                               
 

 
 
GE Panorama Landmine 
A0004459 
Panorama Angeline 9th EXP 
A000116185 
 
 
 
 
Innisfail Perfection EXP 
68312600 
PTA +227M +10F +7P +135NM 
PTA +2.6PL +2.97SCS -0.7DPR 
Mapleton Vly Lucky Frage P 
68323068 Very Good-85 MS-86 
2-00 2X 284d 15500 3.2 499 2.7 411 
2-11 2X 359d 22370 3.4 759 2.7 602 
4-01 2X 349d 20740 3.1 638 2.6 548 

MAPLETON VLY ANTIC FREITAG EXP 
Born: July 21, 2023        68332766 

Color: Red, Little White 

Mapleton Vly Theme Fargo-EXP ET 4E-91 
5th Dam of Lot 38 

 

Mapleton Vly Julius Foxy 3E-90 
3rd Dam of Lot 38 

Life: 2386d 166070m 6267f 4898p 
 
 

3rd Dam 
Mapleton Vly Julius Foxy 
466166 Excellent-90 3E 
5-08 2X 340d 31730 3.6 1154 2.9 918 
Life: 2386d 166070m 6267f 4898p 
4th Dam 
Mapleton Vly AC Festive 
459906 Good Plus-84 
2-02 2X 365d 16700 3.6 606 3.0 505 
5th Dam 
Mapleton Vly Theme Fargo-EXP 
445193 Excellent-91 4E 
Life: 2297d 162540m 5839f 4697p 
 HM All-American Spring Yearling 2000 

6th Dam 
Mapleton Vly Figaros Fay 
428552 Very Good-88 
5-04 2X 357d 21810 3.4 747 3.0 657 
Life: 1893d 104820m 3659f 3128p 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lands-Brook Camero EXP 
840003003521487 
PA -628M +36F +23P -266NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.14SCS -1.4DPR 
Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 
72514256 Excellent-94 3E 
Life: 1898d 131010m 4966f 4134p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 
 All-American Best 3 Females 2016 

 
 
Lands-Brook Mega C-Tie EXP ET 
471000044 EX91 
PTA -550M -7F -17P -199NM 
PTA -0.4PL +3.04SCS +1.1DPR 
Brand-New Zeus Avery 
68325379 Very Good-86 
2-00 2X 305d 18675 772 618 
3-01 2X 305d 22813 898 737 

Corstar Mixology EXP P 
68328712 
PA -562M -22F -16P -102NM 
PA +1.3PL +2.93SCS -0.8DPR 
 
Brand-New C Agco 
68329400 NC 
2-04 2X 167d 11167 479 387 RIP 

BRAND-NEW MIXOLOGY ATLAS 
Born: September 3, 2023        68333154 

Color: Roan 

GE Gold Mine Dimnd Deuce P*CD 
68306380 
PTA -112M +28F +2P +148NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.47SCS -1.2DPR 
Corstar KM Mudpie 
840003003996912 Very Good-89 
2-00 2X 305d 13860 3.2 440 3.3 452 
 
 
 
 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Brand-New Ironman Allis 
840003129876406 Very Good-87 

LOT 39 
The Brandel Family 
Lake Mills, WI 
920.285.0083 Tracy 
 
 

LOT 40 
Krause Dairy 
Como, TX 
217.972.1842 Mikayla 
 

Kuszmar Mercury Stargazer ET 
840003147202490 
PA -613M -31F -13P -118NM 
PA +1.7PL +2.91SCS -0.1DPR 
 
Krauses Sec Sandy 749 
68326874 NC 
3-00 3X 15633m 578f 479p 
 
                                               
 

Morning Dew Omy Remington EXP 
68303994 
PA -585M -32F -15P -138NM 
PA +1.1PL +2.92SCS +0.5DPR 
Kuszmar Mercury 
68302064 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2775d 160270m 5831f 5210p 
 HM All-American Aged Cow 2016 
 2nd Aged Cow Int’l Show 2016 

 
Krauses Cody Secretariat P 
68321464 
PTA +528M +14F +13P +223NM 
PTA +1.8PL +2.99SCS +2.4DPR 
Krauses Yo Sandy 505 
68320658 NC 
4-00 3X 18340 3.6 663 3.0 548 

KRAUSES STAR SANDY 
Born: September 9, 2023        68333556 

Color: Red, White Marks 
 

Kuszmar Mudslinger 
464007 EX90 
PTA -966M -51F -31P -366NM 
PTA +1.1PL +3.06SCS -1.5DPR 
Kuszmar Neptune 
463525 Very Good-87 
2-03 2X 327d 16270 3.9 641 3.3 542 
 
 
 
Kuszmar Othello Yoman 
68308485 
PTA -854M -40F -24P -218NM 
PTA +1.0PL +3.10SCS +2.7DPR 
Wil-Lou Sandy 6th 
68312771 NC 
5-06 2X 305d 16450 3.5 581 2.9 472 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 41 
Eichler Cattle 
Jill & Michael 
Oak Park, MN 
320.333.6523 Jill 
 

Kundes Golden Logic Adventure 
68306871 
PTA +150M +64F +14P +382NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.21SCS -1.6DPR 
 
Eichlers LBC Back 2 Bed 
68330179 NC 
PA -704M -35F -27P -386NM 
 
                                               
 

GMC Rebel Logic-ET 
456757 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Kulp-Gen Jurist Anika-P-EXP-ET 
465760 Excellent-91 2E 
7-05 2X 305d 29180 6.7 1945 3.6 1054 
Life: 1926d 126070m 7814f 4599p 
 
 

 
 
Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
Eichlers Breakfast In Bed ET 
840003012719339 Excellent-90 2E 
3-06 2X 294d 16200 3.6 576 3.3 529 
 Full Sister to Eichlers MD Blanch-ET, Grand 

Champion Int’l Show 2017 & 2019 
 

EICHLERS DON’T LOOK BACK 2 BED3 
Born: September 16, 2023        68333098 

Color: Red & White 

Eichlers RN Blessing Breakfast EX-90  
3rd Dam of Lot 41 

Unan All-American Winter Yearling 2013 
Unan All-American Winter Calf 2012 

 

Eichlers Breakfast In Bed ET EX-90 2E 
Grandam of Lot 41 

Full Sister to Eichlers MD Blanch-ET, Grand Champion Int’l 
Show 2017 & 2019 

3rd Dam 
Eichlers RN Blessing Breakfast 
68307513 Excellent-90 
2-02 2X 333d 15230 4.0 604 3.2 481 
3-03 2X 365d 23420 3.9 902 3.4 793 
 Unan All-American Winter Yearling 2013 
 Unan All-American Winter Calf 2012 

4th Dam 
MJ Eichler Dap Bianca Blessing 
68301183 Excellent-90 
3-03 2X 305d 26520 3.6 948 3.1 810 
4-08 2X 365d 23290 3.7 857 3.4 783 
 Dam of Eichlers Liriano Blaine-EXP 

 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

LOT 42 
Ritchie Farms 
Muncie, IN 
317.408.2849 Scott 
 
 

 
Brand-New Fearfct EXP ET*CD*TV 
68329773 
PA +263M -8F +2P +53NM 
PA +1.0PL +3.04SCS +0.8DPR  
 
Ritchies Dodger Indy 
68325598 NC 
 
                                               
 

GI2 Gold Mine MD Justice*CD 
68317314 
PTA +379M -27F +1P -133NM 
PTA +0.4PL +3.31SCS -1.4DPR 
Maple Fudge of 12 Oaks*CV 
68315279 Excellent-96 3E MS-96 
Life: 1500d 135710m 5345f 4150p 
 All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2021 
 Jr All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2022 

 
Hard Core S Firedodger EXP TW 
68317460 
PA -393M -11F -8P -77NM 
PA +0.2PL +3.19SCS +0.7DPR 
Ritchies Mega Ivy ET 
471000046 NC 
 
 

RITCHIES FEAR I CANDY 
Born: September 17, 2023        68333524 

Color: Red, White Marks 

Maple Fudge of 12 Oaks*CV 3E-96 MS-96 
Paternal Grandam of Lot 42 

All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2021 
Jr All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2022 

RoVin Snowht Lhill Snappy 
68304639 
PA -286M -17F -13P +44NM 
PA +2.2PL +2.90SCS +2.0DPR 
Maple of 12 Oaks 
455297 NC 
 
 
 
 
Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 EX93 
PTA -421M -18F -12P -228NM 
PTA +033PL +3.47SCS -2.2DPR 
 All-American Yearling Bull 2004 

Ritchies Sunny Ivy 
445167 NC 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 44 
Kerri Bowers 
Fort Atkinson, WI 
920.222.3052 
 

GE Gold Mine Presto Gianni 
68319302 
PTA -660M -28F -19P -257NM 
PTA -0.7PL +3.01SCS -2.3DPR 
 
Ker-Mar-Bil C Nacoma 
68329727 NC 
 
                                               
 

 
North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -1.6PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
GE Gold Mine R Gensis 010 
68307788 Excellent-91 3E 
6-02 2X 357d 28480 4.2 1209 3.1 888 
Life: 1682d 123290m 4829f 3951p  
 
Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
Ker-Mar-Bil Blaine Nia 
68326169 NC 

KER-MAR-BIL GIANNI FLANARY EXP 
Born: September 18, 2023        68333599 

Color: Red, Little White 
 

 
Scientific Destry-ET 
138122625 
Gold Mine R Mocha Gabanna 812 
467669 Very Good-87 
4-02 2X 271d 20280 3.4 692 2.9 582 
 
 
 
 
Eichlers Liriano Blaine EXP 
840003012719334  
PTA -356M -4F -11P -314NM 
PTA -4.8PL +3.32SCS -1.0DPR 
Ker-Mar-Bil Stan Kachina P 
68323670 NC 
 

LOT 43 
Kerri Bowers 
Fort Atkinson, WI 
920.222.3052 

GE Gold Mine Presto Gianni 
68319302 
PTA -660M -28F -19P -257NM 
PTA -0.7PL +3.01SCS -2.3DPR 
 
Ker-Mar-Bil C Skylar 
68329728 NC 
 
                                               
 

 
North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -1.6PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
GE Gold Mine R Gensis 010 
68307788 Excellent-91 3E 
6-02 2X 357d 28480 4.2 1209 3.1 888 
Life: 1682d 123290m 4829f 3951p  
 
Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR 
Ker-Mar-Bil Patriot Sienna P 
68325785 NC 
 

KER-MAR-BIL GIANNI OLIVIA EXP 
Born: September 17, 2023        68333598 

Color: Red, Little White 
 

 
Scientific Destry-ET 
138122625 
Gold Mine R Mocha Gabanna 812 
467669 Very Good-87 
4-02 2X 271d 20280 3.4 692 2.9 582 
 
 
 
 
North Stars Famous Patriot EXP 
68308471 
PTA +424M -20F -1P -8NM 
PTA +1.4PL +2.98SCS +0.5DPR 
Ker-Mar-Bil Iman Stana P 
68320589 NC 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Innisfail Red Robin 
360010936 
PTA -195M -22F -4P -65NM 
PTA +0.5PL +2.82SCS -1.4DPR 
Innisfail Ga Lady 4028 
458970 NC 
3-05 2X 364d 21090 2.9 622 3.0 632 
4-08 2X 365d 21560 3.3 706 2.9 618 
 
 

 
GMC Rebel Logic-ET 
456757 EX90 
PTA -840M +3F -21P +13NM 
PTA +2.5PL +3.18SCS -0.9DPR 
Ourway Ir Alisha 7th EXP 
68306171 NC 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 45 
Ourway Cattle Co 
Cory Lien 
Brooklyn, WI 
608.220.5931 
 
 

GMC Ladys Man EXP 
68324655 
PA -251M -27F -14P -178NM 
PA +1.2PL +3.07SCS +0.7DPR 
 
Ourway King Alisha 16th  
68325914 Very Good-89 
 Res Jr All-American 5 Year Old 2023 
 Nom All-American Best 3 Females 

2021, 2022 
 
                                               

Lake Effect Ru Jefferson EXP 
68319238 
PA -521M -29F -17P -297NM 
PA -0.7PL +3.26SCS +0.5DPR 
Innisfail Ro Lady 906 EXP 
68305788 Excellent-96 2E                        
Life: 2434d 154250m 4956f 4379p 
 Jr All-American Aged Cow 2017 
 Jr All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2017 
 All-American Aged Cow 2015 

 
Meriville King Arthur 
419478 
PTA -1174M -31F -33P -387NM 
PTA -2.7PL +3.00SCS +2.0DPR 
Ourway Logic Alisha 11th  
68313053 Very Good-87 
 Nom All-American 4 Year Old 2017 
 Nom All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2016 
 5th Sr 3 Year Old Int’l Show 2016 

OURWAY LADY ALISHA 28 
Born: September 18, 2023        Pending 

Color: Red, White Marks 

Ourway King Alisha 16th VG-89 
Dam of Lot 45 

Res Jr All-American 5 Year Old 2023 
Nom All-American Best 3 Females 2021, 2022 

Ourway Petrone Alisha 25th 
Maternal Sister to Lot 45 

3rd Fall Calf Winter National 2023 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 46 
Storytown Shorthorns 
William Solberg 
Oregon, WI 
608.212.1095 
 

Lynmark St Clare 
11751400 
PTA -521M -13F -15P -310NM 
PTA -3.6PL +2.90SCS +0.9DPR 
 
Storytown Zinger 
68322643 Good Plus-84 

 

Clarefield Mocha 
464811 
PTA -505M -16F -16P -300NM 
PTA -3.6PL +3.07SCS +1.5DPR 
Lynmark NS Clarica 
8792671 
 
 
 
 
Kuszmar Mudslinger 
464007 EX90 
PTA -966M -51F -31P -366NM 
PTA +1.1PL +3.06SCS -1.5DPR 
Storytown Alad Zarocka TW 
68316697 Very Good-85 
1-11 2X 311d 11470 4.3 493 3.3 374 
 

STORYTOWN ST CLARE ZIVA 
Born: October 6, 2023        68333083 

Color: Red & White 
 

Mapleton Vly FD Miss Zoe-ET 2E-91 
3rd Dam of Lot 46 

Res All-American Fall Yearling 2009 
 

3rd Dam 
Mapleton Vly FD Miss Zoe-ET 
467859 Excellent-91 2E 
8-00 3X 305d 25400 4.1 1036 3.0 770 
 Res All-American Fall Yearling 2009 

4th Dam 
Mapleton Vly Rebel Zooey 
440260 Excellent-92 2E 
2-05 2X 20860 4.1 856 3.1 653 
3-09 2X 362d 22110 4.1 902 3.1 679 
5-00 2X 315d 18860 4.2 785 3.1 588 
6-00 2X 365d 19690 3.8 744 3.0 592 
7-06 2X 346d 23010 4.1 945 2.9 665 
8-09 2X 324d 17860 3.6 636 3.0 530 
Life: 2176d 127190m 5069f 3872p 
5th Dam 
Mapleton Vly Dukes Felicia 
428550 Very Good-86 
2-02 2X 365d 17470 4.1 713 3.6 633 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 47 
Storytown Shorthorns 
William Solberg 
Oregon, WI 
608.212.1095 
 

Storytown Zane 
68330213 
PA -333M -10F -10P -190NM 
PA -1.9PL +3.17SCS -0.2DPR 
 
Storytown Camero Ladybrook 
68328477 NC 
 
                                               
 

Eichlers Liriano Blaine EXP 
840003012719334 
PTA -356M -4F -11P -314NM 
PTA -4.8PL +3.32SCS -1.0DPR 
Storytown Huckle Zara 
68323465 Excellent-90 
 
 
 
 
Lands-Brook Camero EXP 
840003003521487 
PA -628M -36F -23P -266NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.14SCS -1.4DPR 
Storytown Raider Ladybug 
840003132637592 Very Good-86 
4-00 2X 305d 21280 3.1 662 2.9 607 

STORYTOWN ZANE BROOK 
Born: October 23, 2023        Pending 

Color: Roan 

 Storytown Raider Ladybug  
Grandam of Lot 47 

9th Sr 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2019 

Innisfail Huckleberry EXP*CD 
68300435 
PTA -574M -14F -16P -7NM 
PTA +2.6PL +2.98SCS +0.3DPR 
Storytown Jacks Zala 
68318876 Excellent-91 2E 
4-02 2X 327d 22090 3.1 676 3.1 677 
Life: 1748d 103220m 3217f 3088p 
 
 
Kuszmar Shadow Raider EXP 
68302164 
PTA +113M -19F +4P +2NM 
PTA +1.1PL +2.77SCS +1.7DPR 
Vinra Storytown Koyote Lucy 
68310490 Very Good-88 
5-07 2X 299d 18460 4.0 745 3.0 562 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 48 
Kyra & Tanner Bue 
Alma Center, WI 
715.299.2211 Katie 
 
 

Lands-Brook Comanche 
840003003521464 
PTA -862M -44F -40P -545NM 
PTA -3.4PL +2.92SCS -1.7DPR  
 
RoVin Presto Arienah Arrow ET 
68328276 Good Plus-84 
2-00 2X 320 13854 5.0 691 3.4 469 
3-04 2X 83 7212 4.5 326 3.0 213 RIP 
Projected at 21140# this lactation 
 
                                               

Mapleton Vly J Zumba 
68303833 
PTA -563M -20F -24P -298NM 
PTA -2.8PL +3.14SCS -0.6DPR 
Lands-Brook Chippewa 
68306256 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2096d 137640m 5248f 4165p 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2015 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2013 

 
North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -1.6PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
RoVin Cassis Allison Arionah P 
68323211 Very Good-87 
3-02 2X 305d 20350 4.4 888 3.1 628 
 2nd Fall Calf Winter Nat’l Show 2018 

 

WIDE-OPEN COMANCHE AUBREY  
Born: December 1, 2023        68333438 

Color: Red, Little White 

RoVin Cassis Allison Arionah P VG-87 
Grandam of Lot 48 

2nd Fall Calf Winter Nat’l Show 2018 

RoVin Lira Allison EXP P 2E-92 
3rd Dam of Lot 48 

Res All-American Fall Yrlg 2012 
HM All-American Fall Calf 2011 

 
 

Mapleton Vly Rebel Julius-ET 
452864 
PTA -718M -19F -17P -213NM 
PTA -1.2PL +2.99SCS +0.9DPR 
Lands-Brook Cherokee-ET-EXP 
468562 Excellent-92 
3-04 2X 337d 16630 3.5 576 2.8 471 
 Jr All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 
 HM All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2012 

 
Town View Cassius 
429648 
PTA -381M +20F -16P -4NM 
PTA -1.2PL +3.21SCS +1.3DPR 
RoVin Lira Allison EXP P 
68304647 Excellent-92 2E 
Life: 1954d 137810m 6171f 3944p 
 Res All-American Fall Yrlg 2012 
 HM All-American Fall Calf 2011 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Scientific Destry-ET 
138122625 
Gold Mine R Mocha Gabanna 812 
467669 Very Good-87 
4-02 2X 371d 20280 3.4 692 2.9 582 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Innisfail KO Lady 2057 
454004 NC 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2005 
 Res All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2004 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LOT 49 
RTB Partners 
Long Prairie, MN 
320.282.5740 Eric Seifert 
612.269.1160 Tim Foss 
763.360.2220 Keith Hyovalti 
 

GE Gold Mine Pi Greek 
68315023 
PTA -69M +3F -2P +42NM 
PTA +1.6PL +2.98SCS -0.8DPR 
 
Innisfail-WO Mega Love Song ET 
68312245 Excellent-93 2E 
3-00 2X 326d 16310 4.0 658 3.3 535 
 
                                               
 

GI2 Gold Mine MD Pirelli 
68307830 
PTA -334M -9F -9P -97NM 
PTA +1.7PL +3.19SCS -1.1DPR 
GE Gold Mine R Gensis 010 
68307788 Excellent-91 3E 
6-02 2X 28480 4.2 1209 3.1 888 
Life: 1682d 123290m 4829f 3951p 
 
 
 
Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 EX93 
PTA -421M -18F -12P -228NM 
PTA +0.3PL +3.47SCS -2.2DPR 
Innisfail RU Lady 5055-EXP 
462346 Excellent-93 2E  
Life: 1941d 110130m 3628f 3175p 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2009 
 Res All-American 5 Year Old 2010 

RTB LEXI EXP ET 
Born: December 7, 2023        Pending 

Color: Red, White Marks  

Innisfail RU Lady 5055-EXP 2E-93 
Grandam of Lot 49 

All-American 4 Year Old 2009 

Innisfail-WO Mega Love Song ET 2E-93 
Dam of Lot 49 

 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 51 
SWM Farm 
Willard Maas 
Parkston, SD 
605.928.3481 

Oceanbrae Royal Bentley ET 
12106540 
PTA +310M +33F +12P +309NM 
PTA +1.4PL +3.05SCS +1.0DPR 
 
SWM Aces Jody EXP 
68313772 Good Plus-81 
2-11 2X 305d 13570 4.2 567 3.4 466 
 
                                               
 

 
Ecuafarm Kaiser Royalty 
68307222 
PTA +285M +17F +8P +297NM 
PTA +2.8PL +3.05SCS +0.2DPR 
Oceanbrae Jurist Betty 
7592228 NC 
 
 
 
 
Kulp-Gen Jurist Ace-ET 
370012479 
PTA -685M +37F -4P +308NM 
PTA +1.2PL +2.84SCS +0.6DPR 
SWM Frolic Jody EXP 
68313768 NC 
 

SWM BENTLEYS JUDY 
Born: December 14, 2023        Pending 

Color: Roan 
 

 
SRB B Jurist-ET 
360012019 
Oceanbrae Betty 7th 
7592181 NC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Vinra Peerless Frolic 
449081 
PTA -297M -2F -1P +167NM 
PTA +1.5PL +2.68SCS +3.0DPR 
GI2 SWM Blasers Jody 
68313767 NC 
 

LOT 50 
Krause Dairy 
Como, TX 
217.972.1842 Mikayla 

Krauses Rukola Tanbark P 
68327130 
PA -330M -11F -6P -158NM 
PA -1.0PL +3.25SCS -1.6DPR 
 
Krauses Sabre June 782 
68326897 NC 
3-00 3X 309d 14912 4.0 601 3.5 515 
 
                                               
 

 
Kuszmar Megadeth Mykola EXP 
840003131745168 EX92 
PTA -265M -23F -13P -270NM 
PTA -0.9PL +3.22SCS -2.4DPR 
Krauses Anecdote Ruth 537 P 
68321624 Excellent-90 
 Res Jr All-American 5 Year Old 2022 
 2nd 5 Year Old Winter Nat’l Jr Show 2022 

 
Kuszmar PS Mercury Sabre 
840003131745170 
PTA -358M -7F -4P +67NM 
PTA +2.8PL +2.74SCS -0.5DPR 
Krauses Gladiator June 585 EXP 
68323228 Good Plus-82 
1-11 3X 330d 18127 3.8 686 3.0 546 

KRAUSES TANBARK JUNE 831 
Born: December 12, 2023        68333573 

Color: Red 
 

 
Koopycrest Anecdote-P 
11907968 
PTA -767M -20F -18P -321NM 
PTA -3.3PL +3.25SCS -2.0DPR 
Ecuafarm Galileo Ruth 
70572354 Good Plus-84 
4-02 2X 271d 20280 3.4 692 2.9 582 
 
 
GE Krauses Gladiator 
68318735 
PTA +274M +3F +5P -24NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.29SCS -0.7DPR 
Ecuafarm Adventure June 
68317038 Very Good-85 
2-03 2X 365d 18120 3.8 689 3.2 583 
3-05 3X 333d 22173 4.2 9233.1 695 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Halpins Muddy Rockstar TW 
840003013654947 
PTA -1011M -63F -33P -450NM 
PTA -0.1PL +2.84SCS +1.1DPR 
GMC Clay Harvest 
68320562 Very Good-87                             
4-03 2X 315d 20600 3.8 791 3.2 649 
 
 
 
Innisfail-WO Cyclone Lift Off 
68323479 
PA -632M -29F -21P -270NM 
PA -0.5PL +3.12SCS -1.2DPR 
Grade Holstein 
70000003 NC 

GMC Rockstar Harrison 
68330260 
PA -553M -26F -19P 180-NM 
PA +0.4PL +2.99SCS +0.5DPR 
 
GE McMillans Liftoff 83 
68333475 NC 
 

MCMILLANS HARRISON HEIDI EXP 
Born: December 25, 2023        840003239131496 

Color: Red & White 
     

LOT 52 
Moonbeam Dairy 
Poynette, WI 
608.697.1152 Andrew 
 Bar-D Cindys Clay 

436934  
PTA -438M +10F -15P +33NM 
PTA +0.8PL +3.15SCS +0.4DPR 
GMC Ruben Harvard EXP 
68316093 Very Good-87                               
4-10 2X 365d 24670 3.7 911 2.9 720 
6-03 2X 312d 23060 3.5 814 3.0 689 
 
 

LOT 53 
Weissway Farms 
Arcanum, OH 
937.564.8861 Casey 
 

WEISSWAY LOVE SHAQ ZINNIA 
March 30, 2024        68333652 

Color: Red 
*4th Dam is Purple Idalee RR Zeva* 

 

RTB Presto Love Shaq ET 
68329037 
PA -753M -38F -28P -341NM 
PA +0.0PL +3.39SCS -2.3DPR 
 
Inn-Effect TC Christmas 
68330356 NC 
 

North Star Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -1.6PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
Innisfail-WO Mega Love Song ET 
68312245 Excellent-93 2E                
3-00 2X 326 16310 4.0 658 3.3 535 
 
 
 
Cates Tulsa Triple Crown 
68322998 
PTA -1403M -59F -39P -503NM 
PTA +0.1PL +3.17SCS -0.5DPR 
Cold Springs RU Zippi EXP 
68325234 NC 

Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 EX93 
PTA -421M -18F -12P -228NM 
PTA +0.3PL +3.47SCS -2.2DPR 
Innisfail RU Lady 5055-EXP 
462346 Excellent-93 2E              
Life: 1941d 110130m 3628f 3179p 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2009 
 Res All-American 5 Year Old 2010 

 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Molehill Acres O Zone ET 
840003013046431 Excellent-91 2E 
2-05 2X 299d 20500 2.9 596 3.0 625 
 3rd Sr 3 Year Old NE All Breed Show 2018 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lands-Brook Camero EXP 
840003003521487 
PA -628M +36F +23P -266NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.14SCS -1.4DPR 
Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 
72514256 Excellent-94 3E 
Life: 1898d 131010m 4966f 4134p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 
 All-American Best 3 Females 2016 

 
Purple Idalee RR Zeus EXP ET 
69827487 
PTA -95M -18F -8P +9NM 
PTA +3.5PL +3.29SCS +0.1DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lola  
448919 Excellent-92 3E 
9-07 2X 365d 26300 3.9 1026 3.0 794 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2006 
 All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2004 

 

Corstar Mixology EXP P 
68328712 
PA -562M -22F -16P -102NM 
PA +1.3PL +2.93SCS -0.8DPR 
 
Miss Trilow MH Zeus Lolita ET 
68319782 NC 
 

WEISSWAY MIX LOLA 
Born: March 19, 2024        68333633 

Color: Red & White 
     

LOT 54 
Weissway Farms 
Arcanum, OH 
937.564.8861 Casey 
 

GE Gold Mine Dimnd Deuce P*CD 
68306380 
PTA -112M +28F +2P +148NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.47SCS -1.2DPR 
Corstar KM Mudpie 
840003003996912 Very Good-89 
2-00 2X 305d 13860 3.2 440 3.3 452 
 
 
 
Mi-San Acres Ideal 
445013 
PA -1013M -18F -22P -163NM 
PA -2.1PL +2.92SCS +4.5DPR 
Mi-San Acres Lucy 
442822 NC 
 HM All-American Spring Calf 1998 

 

Mi-San Acres Lola 3E-92 
Grandam of Lot 54 

All-American 5 Year Old 2006 
All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2004 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Kuszmar Megadeth Mykola EXP 
840003131745168 EX92 
PTA -265M -23F -13P -270NM 
PTA -0.9PL +3.22SCS -2.4DPR  
Krauses Anecdote Ruth 537P 
68321624 Excellent-90 
 Jr All-American 5 Year Old 2022 
 2nd 5 Year Old Winter Nat’l Jr Show 2022 

 
North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -1.6PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
Innisfail RU Lady 304 EXP 
68313035 Excellent-90 
 Res All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2015 
 Jr All-American Sr 2 & 3 Year Old 2015, 

2016 
 Tie-HM All-American Winter Yrlg 2014 

 

Krauses Rukola Tanbark P 
68327130 
PA -330 -11F -6P -158NM 
PA -1.0PL +3.25SCS -+1.6DPR 
 
Cherrywood Presto Lady EXP 
840003014309120 Very Good-87 
 2nd Jr 2 Year Old Winter Nat’l Jr Show 

2019 
 Nom Jr All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2019 

CHERRYWOOD LOVELY TANBARK ET P 
Born: March 20, 2024        Pending 

Color: Red, Little White 
*A2A2* 

LOT 55 
Cherrywood Farm 
Little Falls, MN 
320.266.4797 Nick 
 

Koopycrest Anecdote-P 
11907968 
PTA -767M -20F -18P -321NM 
PTA -3.3PL +3.25SCS -2.0DPR 
Ecuafarm Galileo Ruth 
70572354 Good Plus-84 
 
 
 
Innisfail Red Ruben 
360010935 
PTA -86M -24F -2P -160NM 
PTA +0.2PL +3.45SCS -0.9DPR 
Innisfail Jo Lady 7044 
68300076 Excellent-90 2E 
4-07 2X 353d 16300 3.6 579 3.2 523 
5-07 2X 287d 15570 3.8 584 3.0 463 
 

Innisfail RU Lady 304 EXP EX-90 
Grandam of Lot 55 

Res All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2015 
Jr All-American Sr 2 & 3 Year Old 2015, 2016 

Jr Champ Winter Nat’l Jr Show 2014 
Res Grand Champ Int’l Jr Show 2015 

Cherrywood Presto Lady EXP VG-87 
Dam of Lot 55 

Nom Jr All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2019 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 56 
Cherrywood Farm 
Little Falls, MN 
320.266.4797 Nick 
 
 

Krauses Tanbark Inspired PP 
68331140 EX90 
PA -12M -2F +3P +22NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.06SCS -0.2DPR 
 
Cherrywood LS Octivia P 
840003149899439 Excellent-90 
3-04 2X 365d 23190 3.8 897 3.0 694 
 1st Sr 3 Year Old MN State Show 2022 

 
 
                                               

Krauses Rukola Tanbark P 
68327130 
PA -330M -11F -6P -158NM 
PA -1.0PL +3.25SCS -1.6DPR 
Krauses Secretariat Ida 663 P 
68325051 Excellent-90 
 
 
 
 
Circle B A Lucky Strike PP 
68317996  
PTA +392M -29F -17P -287NM 
PTA -1.8PL +3.28SCS +0.5DPR 
Cherrylock Classic Olive 
840003014309090 Very Good-88 
2-09 2X 305d 16810m 305ME 19300m 

(3) Sexed IVF Embryos 
Inspired PP x Cherrywood LS Octivia P 

Cherrywood Twisted Orchid 
Maternal Sister to Lot 56 

2-00 2X 291d 20010 4.0 813 2.9 577 

RoVin Oprah II IR Orchid EXP 2E-91 MS-91 
4th Dam of Lot 56 

Jr All-American Aged Cow 2012 
Jr All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2008 

 

3rd Dam 
Cherrylock Muddy Orchid ET 
840003012141877 Very Good-85 
2-11 2X 305d 14440 3.4 494 2.9 421 
 Full Sister to Cherrywood Weissway Ocean 
 Grand Champ SD State Fair 2019 

4th Dam 
RoVin Oprah II IR Orchid-EXP 
462163 Excellent91 2E MS-91 
 Jr All-American Aged Cow 2012 
 Jr All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2008 
 Res Jr All-American 4 Year Old 2009 
 HM All-American 4 Year Old 2009 

5th Dam 
RoVin Mnys Oprah II-P 
446281 Excellent-90 
4-09 2X 365d 25320 3.2 806 3.1 792 
6th Dam 
Mathwigs K-Schie Oprah-P 
427036 Excellent-90 
6-07 2X 314d 24070 3.3 785 3.2 771 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kuszmar Megadeth 
455752 
PTA -400M -17F -11P -206NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.48SCS -2.0DPR 
Innisfail RO Lady 5086-TW-EXP 
463548 Excellent-92 2E 93MS 
2-05 3X 365d 24080 3.1 746 3.0 734 
4-08 2X 337d 21010 3.1 653 3.0 630 
5-09 2X 365d 24500 3.2 787 3.0 743 
 All-American 5 Year Old 2011 
 Grand Champion Int’l Show 2011 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2010 

 
Innisfail Perfection EXP 
68312600 
PTA +281M +11F +8P +159NM 
PTA +2.7PL +2.97SCS -1.0DPR 
Mapleton Vly LT Rendezvous 
68307119 Good Plus-84 
2-10 2X 315d 16800 3.2 544 2.9 486 

Innisfail Mega Lottery ET 
68314502 
PTA -349M -34F -18P -335NM 
PTA -0.4PL +3.42SCS -2.9DPR 
 
Mapleton Vly Perfect Recall 
68316794 Excellent-93 3E 
5-07 2X 316d 18690 3.7 689 3.0 554 
6-08 2X 357d 24840 3.7 930 3.1 766 
Life: 1613d 100360m 3653f 3045p 
 Nom All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2017 
 Nom All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2018 
 4th Sr 3 Year Old Int’l Show 2018 

(3) #1 Conventional Embryos 
Lottery x Mapleton Vly Perfect Recall 

 

LOT 57 
Mapleton Valley 
Farms LLC 
Oconomowoc, WI 
920.273.9324 Katie 

3rd Dam 
Mapleton Vly Brt Raven 
465610 Excellent-90 
5-03 2X 303d 17730 2.7 480 2.8 492 
4th Dam 
Mapleton Vly O Ruthie-EXP 
447571 Excellent-90 3E 
7-07 2X 295d 17390 3.4 590 2.9 507 
Life: 1858d 104050m 3662f 3086p 
5th Dam 
Mapleton Vly Kings Rudy 
360007943 Excellent-91 
4-11 2X 323d 22110 4.3 957 3.2 718 
5-11 2X 330d 20470 4.5 914 3.3 669 
6th Dam 
Mapleton Vly Cit R Rian-EXP 
413179 Excellent-91 3E 
8-08 2X 365d 19520 4.1 794 3.1 613 
Life: 2241d 114990m 4631f 3626p 
 

Mapleton Vly Perfect Recall 3E-93 
Dam of Lot 57 

Nom All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2017 
Nom All-American Sr 3 Year Old 2018 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Innisfail Perfect Storm*CD 
360012228 
PTA -37M +0F +0P -81NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.04SCS -1.3DPR 
Innisfail Cy Stella 914 
68305794 Very Good-85 
2-03 2X 365d 16040 3.5 556 3.5 554 
3-05 2X 345d 16030 3.5 566 3.5 559 
 
 
 
 
North Stars Famous Patriot EXP 
68308471 
PTA +424M -20F -1P -8NM 
PTA +1.4PL +2.98SCS +0.5DPR 
Lazy M Pirelli Got It EXP 
840003012136382 Excellent-93 4E 
Life: 2300d 167400m 6418f 5014p 
 Res All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 

2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

d 

 

 

LOT 58 
Matthew Winch 
Fennimore, WI 
winchm@fennimore.k12.wi.us 

Henkeseen Cyride*TC 
840003149932697  
PA -627M +2F -12P +20NM 
PA +2.4PL +2.96SCS -0.5DPR 
 
Lazy M Lars Gametime EXP 
840003247396775 
 Unam All-American Winter Yrlg 2023 
 Junior All-American Winter Yrlg 2023 
 1st Winter Calf Winter Nat’l Show 2022 
 Res All-American Winter Calf 2022 
 Res Jr All-American Winter Calf 2022 

 
 
                                               
 

 
Lands-Brook Cyclone 
68304732 
PTA -1200M +4F -21P +2NM 
PTA +2.7PL +2.95SCS -0.7DPR 
Innisfail ST Stella 329 EXP*CD 
68315974 Excellent-94 4E 
Life: 2403d 195080m 6864f 6041p 
 HM All-American 5 Year Old 2018 
 3rd 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2018 

 
 
 
Top Shelf DL Lars EXP 
840003218563875 EX92 
PA -375M -1F -3P +27NM 
PA +0.8PL +2.97SCS +1.3DPR 
Lazy M Patriot Game On EXP ET 
840003143699500 NC 
2-05 3X 284d 20880 3.9 821 3.2 671 

(3) Sexed IVF Embryos 
Cyride x Lazy M Lars Gametime EXP 

Lazy M Pirelli Got It EXP 4E-E93 
3rd Dam of Lot 58 

Res All-American Lifetime Merit Cow 2021 
HM All-American Sr 2 Year Old 2016 
Res All-American Fall Yearling 2015 

Lazy M Lars Gametime EXP 
Dam of Lot 58 

Unam All-American & Jr All-American Winter Yrlg 2023 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 59 
Morgan Kliebenstein 
Darlington, WI 
563.380.3386 

Henkeseen Cyride*TC 
840003149932697 
PA -627M +2F -12P +20NM 
PA +2.4PL +2.96SCS -0.5DPR 

Na-Mor-Dale Presto Ishnala EXP 
840003207366545 Very Good-85 
2-0 2X 344d 19770 3.4 666 2.9 576 RIP

 All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2023
 1st Jr 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2023
 Int Champ Midwest Regional Show 2023
 1st Spring Yrlg DelCo Classic 2022
 8th Spring Yrlg Int’l Show 2022

Lands-Brook Cyclone 
68304732 
PTA -1200M +4F -21P +2NM 
PTA +2.7PL +2.95SCS -0.7DPR 
Innisfail ST Stella 329 EXP*CD 
68315974 Excellent-94 4E 
Life: 2403d 195080m 6864f 6041p 
 HM All-American 5 Year Old 2018
 3rd 5 Year Old Int’l Show 2018

North Stars Presto ET EXP 
68307590 
PTA -607M -41F -25P -370NM 
PTA -106PL +3.21SCS -3.2DPR 
Na-Mor-Dale Justice Ila EXP ET 
840003144044941 Excellent-92 
4-05 2X 281d 20379 3.0 611 3.0 602
 HM All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2020
 Res Grand SW WI Protein Show 2021
 HM Int Champ Midwest Spring Show 2021

(5) Sexed IVF Embryos
Cyride x Na-Mor-Dale Presto Ishnala EXP 

*Full Siblings to Lot 26*

Na-Mor-Dale Presto Ishnala EXP VG-85 
Dam of Lot 59 

All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2023 
1st Jr 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2023 

Innisfail Perfect Storm*CD 
360012228 
PTA -37M +0F +0P -81NM 
PTA +0.5PL +3.04SCS -1.3DPR 
Innisfail Cy Stella 914 
68305794 Very Good-85 
2-03 2X 365d 16040 3.5 556 3.5 554
3-05 2X 345d 16030 3.5 566 3.5 559

GI2 Gold Mine MD Justice*CD 
68317314 
PTA +379M -27F +1P -133NM 
PTA +0.4PL +3.31SCS -1.4DPR 
Heavenly Icesicle 
840003133601373 Excellent-90 2E 

Na-Mor-Dale Justice Ila EXP ET EX-92 
Grandam of Lot 59 

HM All-American Jr 2 Year Old 2020 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

Pinehurst Rebel 9th 
423595 
PTA -761M -33F -25P -208NM 
PTA +0.7PL +3.33SCS +0.9DPR 
Hard Core Oroyce 
454624 Excellent-95 4E 
Life: 3515d 193930m 9074f 6814p 
 All-American 4 Year Old 2006 
 Res All-American Aged Cow 2008 
 Res All-American 5 Year Old 2007 
 HM All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2005 

 
Homestead Supreme Slippery 
68311223 
PA -706M -31F -18P -191NM 
PA -0.1PL +3.00SCS +2.4DPR 
Homestead BS Princess 
461324 NC 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

d 

  

LOT 60 
Wesley, Winston & 
Matthew Boeder 
Luxemburg, WI 
920.536.1112 Sandy Strnad 
 

Cor-Bloo Ricochet 
68316692 
PTA -1152M -38F -37P -185NM 
PTA +2.8PL +2.89SCS +0.0DPR 
 
Homestead Pompeii Purple 
68323858 Very Good-88 
2-09 2X 345d 19548 3.5 696 3.0 589 
 Nat’l Production Award Winner 2021 & 

2022 
 Grand Champ NEW Protein Show 2022 
 Res Int Champion Spring Jr Show 2021 

 
 
                                               
 

 
Hard Core R Rob Showtime EXP 
68308821 
PTA -819M -32F -31P -246NM 
PTA +0.1PL +2.86SCS -0.4DPR 
Hard Core Rebel Rockette ET 
68300475 Excellent-90 
 Res All-American 5 Year Old 2013 
 HM All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2012 
 1st Aged Cow Int’l Show 2014 

 
 
 
North Stars Pompeii 
68319681 
PA -289M -9F -5P -68NM 
PA +0.2PL +2.91SCS -0.4DPR 
Homestead SS LT Princess 
68315038 NC 

SNK RICOCHET PURPLE BANNER ET – Bull 
Born: April 15, 2022        840003147683680 

Color: Red 

Homestead Pompeii Purple VG-88 
Dam of Lot 60 

National Production Award Winner 2021 & 2022 
Grand Champion NEW Protein Show 2022 

 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 62 
SWM Farm 
Willard Maas 
Parkston, SD 
605.928.3481 
 

North Stars Famous Patriot EXP 
68308471 
PTA +424M -20F -1P -8NM 
PTA +1.4PL +2.98SCS +0.5DPR 
 
SWM Tasers Susan EXP 
68302107 Very Good-85 
2-02 2X 309d 23120 4.2 977 3.3 756 
 
                                               
 

 
Vinra Bar-D Famous-Twin 
451544 
PTA -219M -13F -1P -12NM 
PTA +1.4PL +3.06SCS +2.3DPR 
North Stars Talent Punkin 
360012413 Excellent-92 2E 
3-01 3X 305d 23845 3.9 919 3.1 735 
4-07 2X 305d 21870 3.3 729 2.9 627 
 
 
Sak Kourt Taser EXP 
68302107 
PTA +408M +29F +11P +384NM 
PTA +3.5PL +2.94SCS +1.9DPR 
SWM Pokers Sophie EXP 
68318410 Good Plus-84 
 

SWM SUSAN PRINCETON – Bull 
Born: December 30, 2022        Pending 

Color: Red & White 
 

 
Ladino Park Talent-IMP-ET 
930377 
North Star Royaltys Princess 
450877 Excellent-91 2E 
5-07 2X 397d 23050 3.3 770 2.9 667 
7-10 3X 305d 22590 3.0 681 3.0 679 
Life: 2018d 122150m 3974f 3679p 
 
 
 
Spungold-R Frolic Poker-ET 
466748 
PTA +290M -25F +2P -11NM 
PTA +1.3PL +3.12SCS +1.7DPR 
Blissful Sophie Sue 
360011866 Very Good-86 
 

LOT 61 
Weissway Farms 
Arcanum, OH 
937.564.8861 Casey 
 

Corstar Mixology EXP P 
68328712 
PA -562M -22F -16P -102NM 
PA +1.3PL +2.93SCS -0.8DPR 
 
Weissway Cti Tangle Shadow EXP 
68319026 Excellent-91 2E 
 
                                               
 

Lands-Brook Camero EXP 
840003003521487 
PA -628M +36F +23P -266NM 
PA +0.5PL +3.14SCS -1.4DPR 
Corstar Deuce Mix P EXP TW 
72514256 Excellent-94 3E 
Life: 1898d 131010m 4966f 4134p 
 All-American Jr 3 Year Old 2016 
 All-American Best 3 Females 2016 

 
 
Lands-Brook Mega C-Tie EXP ET 
471000044 EX91 
PTA -550M -7F -17P -199NM 
PTA -0.4PL +3.04SCS +1.1DPR 
Weissway Shadow Puppet 3rd EXP 
68313923 Excellent-92 3E 
 3rd Summer Yrlg Winter Nat’l Show 2014 

 

WEISSWAY MIX SHAKEN EXP – Bull 
Born: October 21, 2022        68332993 

Color: Roan 
 

GE Gold Mine Dimnd Deuce P*CD 
68306380 
PTA -112M +28F +2P +148NM 
PTA +1.0PL +2.47SCS -1.2DPR 
Corstar KM Mudpie 
840003003996912 Very Good-89 
2-00 2X 305d 13860 3.2 440 3.3 452 
 
 
 
 
Gold-Brook Rubens Patten 
360011789 
PTA +276M -4F +11P -14NM 
PTA -0.2PL +3.16SCS +0.2DPR 
Weissway LRF Dimly Lit Shadow 
68300505 Excellent-90 
 



WISCONSIN DAIRYLAND MILKING SHORTHORN SALE 

 
 

INDEX 
Boeder, Wesley, Winston & Matthew ................................................................. 60   

Bowers, Kerri .................................................................................................. 43, 44 

Brandel Family ..................................................................................................... 39 

Bue, Katie, Kyra & Tanner ........................................................................ 13, 32, 48 

Cherrywood Farm .......................................................................................... 55, 56 

Eichler Cattle .................................................................................................. 22, 41 

Elm-Roc Dairy ....................................................................................................... 31 

Glenrich Farm ....................................................................................................... 24 

Henkes, Matt .................................................................................................. 1, 5, 6 

Kliebenstein, Morgan ..................................................................................... 26, 59 

Krause Dairy ................................................................................................... 40, 50 

Krueger, Jacob ................................................................................................ 23, 37 

Lansing, Neil & Julie ....................................................................................... 11, 14 

Mapleton Valley Farms LLC ...................................................................... 34, 38, 57 

Moonbeam Dairy ................................................................................................. 52 

Nus, Nathan & Jody .................................................................................. 10, 16, 18 

Opland, Matt & Abbey ............................................................................... 9, 27, 28 

Ourway Cattle Company ............................................................................ 2, 21, 45 

Red Willow Genetics ............................................................................................ 30 

Ritchie Farms........................................................................................................ 42 

Riverdale Farm ..................................................................................................... 19 

RoVin Acres ...................................................................................................... 8, 29 

RTB Partners ........................................................................................................ 49 

Ruzic, Vince ............................................................................................................ 3 

Salzl, Cory & Kristen ................................................................................... 4, 20, 33 

Solberg, William ....................................................................................... 17, 46, 47 

Spring Meadows Farm ............................................................................... 7, 15, 35 

Stetzer, Drew ....................................................................................................... 12 

SWM Farm ..................................................................................................... 51, 62 

Theissen, Seth ...................................................................................................... 36 

Weissway Farms ...................................................................................... 53, 54, 61 

Winch, Matthew .................................................................................................. 58 

Woeste, Alexis, Brooklyn, Paxton & Maverick ..................................................... 25 



Terms & Conditions of Sale

TERMS:  The terms are cash or check on sale day payable to Wisconsin Milking Shorthorn Breeders Association in US funds.  All 
payments must be made to the clerk of the sale and no release of animals will be given until satisfactory settlement has been made. 

BIDS:  The highest bidder shall be the buyer.  In case of dispute, the animal shall again be put up for advanced bid and if no advance 
bid, the animal shall be sold to the person from whom the auctioneer accepted the last bid.  Every animal catalogued is pledged to 
absolute sale except that an animal, which has become sick or unfit to offer for the sale may be withdrawn by the seller or sale 
management.  By-bidding by owner or on their behalf is prohibited unless disclosed upon entering the sale ring.  Co-owners in 
animals consigned by partnerships or syndicates shall have the right to bid on such animals.   

RISK:  Animals are at purchaser’s risk as soon as struck off, but will be cared for free of charge for a reasonable length of time after 
the sale.  All semen sold shall immediately become the buyer’s property and risk as soon as struck off.   

HEALTH:  Each animal shall be accompanied by an official health certificate approved by the livestock sanitary official of the state 
of origin and shall have fulfilled the requirements of the State Division of Animal Health in the state in which cattle are being sold.  
Every effort will be made, however, for the seller of each animal to have met the health requirements of all possible states of 
destination.  Each animal so required will have passed a negative test for tuberculosis andBangs with in 30 days prior to the sale.  
While all cattle have met standard health requirements regarding TB, Bangs and anaplasmosis, it would be well for prospective 
bidders to familiarize themselves with local requirements, which may be stricter.  Before shipping cattle into some states, it is 
necessary to obtain a permit from the livestock sanitary official of the state into which the cattle are to be shipped, and since no charge 
is usually made for a permit, it may expedite the shipping of the cattle if intended purchasers secure their permits before the sale.  The 
result of any future health test is not guaranteed.  Cattle have not been tested for Paratuberculosis (Johne’s). 

ERRORS:  The material in this catalog has been carefully edited.  If any errors or omissions are discovered, they will be announced, 
such announcements to take precedence over the mater of print in this catalog.  Neither the editors of the catalog, the sales 
management, nor the consignors can assume any responsibility for any errors or omission s in the catalog. 

CERTIFICATES:  Certificates of registration and transfer will be recorded by the seller and furnished to the purchaser when 
payment is made in full, free of charge.  Each animal is recorded in the Herdbook of the Society. 

PEDIGREE INFORMATION:  All production, classification, type and production summary information is current.  All records 
except records in progress are shown on a crude protein scale.  Only records recognized by the Association as acceptable for pedigrees 
are used in pedigrees contained herein. 

SHIPPING:  Assistance will be given on loading and shipping animals, but no risk is assumed by the sale management or seller.  

WARRANTIES:  (1) The consignor guarantees right and title to property.  (2) Unless otherwise noted in the catalog or announced 
from the auction stand, each animal is sold as sound.  (3) Each animal is sold as a breeder subject to the following conditions:  A. 
Males – should any bull after reaching the age of 16 months fail to prove a breeder after being used for four months on cows known to 
be breeders, the matter shall be reported in writing to the consigner who shall be allowed three months to prove the bull a breeder 
before refunding purchase price or making other settlement satisfactory to the buyer.  B.  Females – Any female pregnant when sold 
or that has freshened within 45 days of date of sale, shall be considered a breeder.  Females bred when sold are pregnant to the best of 
the consignor’s knowledge and belief, but this does not imply that pregnancy is guaranteed.  Should any female, not pregnant when 
sold, after reaching the age of 18 months fail to become pregnant with in four months after being bred to a bull known to be a breeder, 
and having been treated by a competent veterinarian, the matter shall be reported in writing to the consignor who shall then have the 
privilege of three months time in which to prove the animal a breeder before refunding the purchase price or making a settlement 
satisfactory to the buyer.  The consignor makes no warranties that pregnant cows will deliver calves, nor that they will carry calves full 
term.  (4) Heifers that have never calved are in no way guaranteed as to the condition of their udders following calving.  No guarantee 
is made concerning freedom from hardware unless so announced.  (5) Above warranties cease when animal is disposed of by the 
original purchaser.  (6) Transportation charges on any animal subject to adjustment shall be paid by the buyer. 

RESPONSIBILITY:  In submitting the entries and in selling the animals listed in this sale, the consignors subscribe to the various  
regulations and warranties as above set forth and assume full responsibility for his cattle.  In no case, however, will the consignor be 
responsible for any damages beyond the selling price of the animal.  The sale manager assumes no responsibility, acting only as an 
agent, but will endeavor to protect the interest of both buyer and seller. 

ACCIDENTS:  Neither the sale manager nor the owner will be in any way responsible for the condition of the grounds or the 
behavior of the animals beyond reasonable care and precaution and disclaim any liability in the event of personal accident or property 
loss. 

ALL SALES FINAL:  Having taken every reasonable precaution to fairly represent the health, breeding and physical condition of 
each animal, no further guarantee retest privileges are given, and all sales shall be considered final. 

PAYMENT:  For buyers not in attendance, full payment is due within seven (7) business days.  Any special terms must have prior 
approval by seller or sale management.  Anyone buying for persons not in attendance will be held responsible for payment on cattle, 
semen, embryos, or equipment purchased.



Please bring this catalog to the sale!


	Binder1.pdf
	2024 Wisconsin Dairyland Milking shorthorn sale.pdf
	NEW 2024 State Sale Catalog.pdf

	Termd_&_Conditions2019.pdf

